
SR. NO AC_NAME ADDRESS

1  KHANDEKAR NANA  BALU C/O KANTILAL HIRALAL AND COMPANY, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

2  POWAR SUNIL  ARUN PL.NO. -31, SAMARTH COLONY, SAMBHAJINAGAR, KOP., 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

3  MARATHE SIDHU  BALU A/2 D WARD SUBHASH NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

4 Mr. NIGADE SAMPAT  HAMBIRRAO AT POST NAGDEV WADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

5  TARATE RAJKUMAR  MARUTI AT POST TAMGOAN TAL KARVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

6 MAHADEV SADASHIV JAGNADE NULL

7 INDUBAI DASHRATH MANE NULL

8  BHOPLE CHANDRAKANT  BALAVANT MU. PO. KALE  TALUKA PANHALA

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

9  LAD KRUSHNA  NANA PANCHALI APPAT. B. NO. 38 FLAT NO. S/A AMBAI TANK, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

10 SOLANKI HANMANTSA  NINGUSA SHIVAJI MARKET, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

11 VINAYAK SADASHIV JAMBHLE NULL

12  LAAD SHASHIKANT  . kolhapur (odfd re), Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

13  KAMBALE BALU  TUKARAM
AT POST PADALI KHURD TAL. KARVEER DIST. 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

14 AVADHUT RAJARAM PATIL NULL

15 VISHWAJIT NAMDEVRAO JADHAV. NULL

16 SANTOSH DNYANDEV NADHAWADE NULL

17  PATIL SHALINIDEVI  NANASAHEB 2010/ K  E WARD BHAGYASHILP RAJARAMPURI 7 TH 

GALLI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

18  KAGADI TAMANNA  ALIF
D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH  OLD VIVEKANDA COLOGE 

NEAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

19 SHRI YUVRAJ SHAMRAO SAVANT NULL

20  JATAR ARUN  NARHARI 2019 , D, WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

21  PATIL YUVRAJ  YASHWANT AT POST KERLI,DIST.KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

22 SOU ASHA PURSHOTTAM TOTLA NULL

23 SOU HAVAL RAJASHRI  CHANDRAKANT
PLOT NO 30 LE-OUT NO 1 BABAJARAG NAGAR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

24  SOLAKE TRADERS  SHOP NO.V- SHIVAJI MARKET, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

25 SHRI KAREKAR KISHOR  DATTATRAY 2829, B WARD,MANDLIK VASAHAT, MANGALWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

26 Mr. KADAM BHARAT  SHIVAJIRAO 286 E, RUIKAR COLONY, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

27 PRAKASH BHIMRAO SURYAWANSHI NULL

28 SHANKARRAO GOVINDRAO KULKARNI NULL

29  SUTAR SHARADA  GAJANAN 2700 C JUNA BUDHAWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

30  JADHAV RUSHIKESH  DILIPRAO
2689 DWARD`, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

31 FARUQ NAZIR BAGWAN NULL

Adv Shamraoji Shinde Satyashodhak Sahakari Bank Ltd., Kolhapur
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32  DINDORLE BAPU  DINKAR A/P.NANDGAON TAL.KARVIR DIST.-KOLHAPUR

, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

33 ZAKIRHUSSAIN ABDULMAJID JAMADAR NULL

34  REDEKAR VINOD  MAHADEV 2695 D WARD NEAR METHE GIRIN, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

35  PISE SUPRIYA  DATTATRAY 2836 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

36  POWAR JYOTI  DIGVIJAY MAHADHWARROAD KOLHAUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

37  PALKAR SAGAR  MAHADEV PADLI KHURD TAL.KARVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

38  SHINDE CHANDRAKANT  NARAYAN HOUSE NO.621, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

39  SAWANT ABHIJEET  VILASRAO 1099 A WARD SHIVAJI PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

40 CHANDRAKANT SURESH ROTE NULL

41  BHOPALE SAGAR  DATTATRAYA 2211 C WARD SOMWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

42  SANGAONKAR MAHESH  SADASHIV 2833 D WARD DANGARI GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

43  SANGAWADEKAR SACHIN  VASANTRAO 2044 C WAR VEDESHWARI MEDICAL KALAIMAM TALIM, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

44  JATRATE BATUL  SHOUKAT 623 B JAWAHARNAGAR, KOLHAPUR., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

45  RASAL BALWANT  MARUTI 2439 D WARD JUNA BUDHWAR PETH KOP., Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

46  CHOUGULE SHANKAR  BABURAO PANCHALI APARTMENT BUILDING NO. 38, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

47  PATIL SAMPAT  JAGNAATH
464 D WARD , Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

48 DILIP BAPUSO GAIKWAD NULL

49  GHEVADE ASHISH  ASHOK USHA SHIVSHILP KOLONY RAJENDRANAGAR MARG 

KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

50 DAYANAND SHANKAR CHOUGALE NULL

51  SAVANT KRISHNA  SHRIPATI VINAYK BHANDI KENDRA, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

52  SHINDE SUNANDA  DINKAR A/T.MATULI POST BAMBAVADE TAL.SHAHUWADI, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

53  JADHAV SARITA  KUNDALIK AT POST PADALI KHURD TALUKA KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

54  ATTAR JUBER  YAKUB 2598,c ward kolhapur, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

55  SARNAIK KRISHANATH  GANPATI A/P. NAGAON TAL KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

56  KARADE SHASHIL  VASANTRAO 713 A TIMBER MARKET KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

57  DHANAWADE NISHANT  ASHAOK HO. NO. 2137, E, WARD VIKRAM NAGAR  Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

58 SHRI UTTAM BALVANT PATIL NULL

59  CHINCHANEKAR RATAN  RAJARAM kolhapur, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

60  MOHITE SUNIL  SATYAPAL 2100 / KH / 3 SHOBA APPARTMENT CHAVAN GALLY 

KOLHAPUR RUIKAR COLONY, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

61 Mr. PALKAR BHIKAJI  SHAMRAV PADALI KHURD, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

62  NARKE AAKUBAI  YASHWANT A/P. HANMANTWADI TAL KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



63  POWAR SACHIN  DHONDIRAM 21/5 OLD MORE COLONY SAMBHAJINAGAR S T STAND  

NEAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

64 Mr. PATIL SANJAY  MAHADGONDA SAMRAT NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

65 KAMALABAI DATTU KAMBLE NULL

66 ASLAM RAJEKHAN SANKESHWARKAR NULL

67  PATIL SAMBHAJI  VITTAL AT POST BACHANI TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

68 SHRI BOBHATE SANDIP  GOVIND PLOT NO 10 ARCHANA APPARTMENT SANE GURUJI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

69  SHRINIWAS CONSTRUCTIONS   
881,e ward shahupuri 5th lane AMAL KRUPA APARTMENT             

ph no.2662450, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

70  MOHITE PUSHPA  BABAN 776 E WARD, BHATTI VIBHAG MAIN ROAD KASABA 

BAWADA KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

71 Mr. SHINDE UMESH  PANDITRAO 1485 D WARD, UTTARESHWAR PETH, UTTARESWAR PETH  

MASKUTI TALAV, UTTARESHWAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

72  RATHOD SURESH  RAJARAM PLOT NO. 861 GORAKHNATH SAMOR BAPURAM NAGAR 

KALAMBA KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

73  SANGAR UMESH  ARUN 28/8  D, WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

74  PATIL MADHUKAR  SINDHU
KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

75 NISHIDHA NANDAN BHOPALE NULL

76 BABURAO YASHAYANT BODAKE NULL

77  BHOSALE HEMA  SHRIKRISHNA 820 D WARD SHANIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

78  SHINDE SANJAY  SHIVAJI Sundar  rafu center bikhambi ganesh   mandir 1171 B WARD 

MANGALWARPETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

79  KAMBALE INDUBAI  AATAMARAM
392, E, WARD TRIVENI HOTEL SAMOR SHAHUPURI 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

80  SANKPAL REKHA  KISSANRAPO HO. NO. 70 WARD KADAMWADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

81 PRAKASH SHAMRAO RAUT NULL

82 SHAILAJA ATMARAM PATIL NULL

83 SAJANDAS VARELDAS TEJVANI NULL

84 DINKAR BHAU SHETE NULL

85  MANIK SCRAP MARCHANT AND  BOTEL MART 1328 SUTUR MAL LAXTIRTH VASAHAT KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

86  ADHAV RANJANA  JAYVANT ABHAR PLOT NO, 25 NALE COLONY KOLHAPUR., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

87  SAKHALEKAR SAVITA  MAHADEV
PLOT NO. 1934 SAMBHAJINAGR HOUSING SOCACITY 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

88  SANDI SAYARABANU  MUSAFFA 1808 E WARD RAJARAMPURI 3RD LANE, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

89 Mr. SUTAR SANJAY  DATTATRAYA 394 AT POST WADANAGE, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

90  POWAR TANAJI  NAGOJI 176/6 RAIGAD COLO.PACHAGAON, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

91  SHIRKE SARJERAO  DYANU AT POST HANAMANTWADI TAL KARVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

92  KAMBALE SHAMRAO  DADU A/P. PADALI KUD. TAL KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



93  SAWANT SHASHANK  BHAUSAHEB 823 E SHAHUPURI 4TH LANE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

94  PATIL BABASO  JAGNATH PANCHALI APARTMENT BUILDING NO. 38, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

95  OSWAL JEETENDRA  DEVICHAND 44/8 GUJARI BAZAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

96  DESHPANDE ANKUSH  RAMESH 823 A, WARD SWATI COMPLAX, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

97  CHACHE NISHIKANT  BALASAHEB 464 D, WARD GAGAWESH, GANGAVESH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

98 SHRI JUGALE NEMINATH  ANNAPPA 192/ B MAIN ROAD BALINGA, A/P Balinge, Balinge, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

99  KALE GULABRAO  DIGAMBAR SARNOBAT WADI KOLKHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

100 Mr. NADAF HASAN  MIRASAHEB
25/1// A E WARD, MAIN ROAD VIKRAM NAGAR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

101  BHASKAR BALASAHEB  SHANKAR AT POST KUDITRE TAL. KARVEER DIST. KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

102 VASANTRAO  SHRIPATRAO  KARAMBE NULL

103  PEDNEKAR KARUNA  KESHAV 125, SAI PRASAD COLONY RAJOPADYE NAGAR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

104 ABHIJIT PRAKASH GHATGE NULL

105  KAMBALE HAMBIRRAV  NAMDEV AT POST PADALI KURD DIST KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

106  DHANAKE DILIP  KALYANRAO NAVDURGA GALLI, VIKRAM NAGAR, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

107 PANDITRAO MINES & MINERALS PVT. LTD. NULL

108  PATIL MAHADEV  SHRIPATI AT POST DINDNERLI TAL. KARVEER DIST. KOLHAPUR AT 

POST DINDNERLI TAL. KARVEER DIST. KOLHAPUR , 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

109  JAMADAR JASMINE  AJAM 34,SAMARTH COLONY,TEMBLAIWADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

110 VILAS GANAPAT KANDEKAR NULL

111 SHRI PAWAR RAHUL  RAMRAO 1803 A WARD SHIVAJI PETH KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

112  PATIL DATTATRYA  KRISHNATH at po gudal,tal radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

113 RAMESH SURESH BARALE NULL

114 ATUL BALASAHEB BONDRE NULL

115  HULESWAR PRAKASH  VASANTRAO
192 E WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

116  KAMBALE JANARDAN  DEVAPPA
AT POST SADOLI DUMALA TAL KARAVEER DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

117  TANUGADE ASHOK  RAMCHANDRA AT POST PADALI KHURD TAL KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

118 SUNIL ELECTRICALS  PRO. BALASAHEB GANAPATI 

ASWALE
NULL

119  MAGDUM SADASHIV  BAPUSO 1211 A WARD, 1211 A 1ST BUS STOP PHULEWADI., 

FULEWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

120  SHEKH MANSOOR  MEHEBOOB 2218 SALI GALLY KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

121  CHAVHAN SURESH  SHANKARAO 14 EVISHAL GADAKARI COMPOUND NAGALA PARK, 

NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

122 PANDURANG SHIVAJI GAVAS NULL

123  MULLA RAJAK  ABBAS YASHODEEP APPT. 517, E ,SHIVAJI PARK KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



124  BONGALE VINAY  BHASKAR SHIVAJI MARKET (BONGALE BHASKAR PANDURANG )

SHIVAJI MARKET ,

, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

125 MAHAMMAD IBRAHIM NADAF NULL

126 ARUN CHANDRAKANT NALAWADE NULL

127  SURYANVASHI MUKUND  MADEVRAO 1560,

D, WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

128  SANGAWDEKAR SHITAL  SATISH 2044, C, WARD SHANIWAR PETH 

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

129 TWO WHEELERS AUTO SPARES ASSO. NULL

130  PATIL ASHOK  NARAYAN AT- GELEVADE POST-GAJAPUR TAL.SHAHUWADI, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

131  PATIL RANGRAO  DATTATRAYA 177/1 PLOT NO. 20, POWAR COLONY PACHGAON R K 

NAGAR, R K NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

132  DALAVI UMAJI  BALAASO
AT POST NAGADEVWADI TAL KARAVIR DIST KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

133 RESHMA PRASANNA HEREKAR NULL

134  CHIKORDE PANDHARINATH  NANDKUMAR 435 A WARD, SHIVAJI PETH KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

135  DHANAVADE PRAKASH  KRISHNAJI AISHWARYA PARK PLOT NO.2 COLLECTOR OFFICE NEAR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

136  PATIL RAVINDRA  SONABA
419 A WARD 3 RD GALLI LAXMTIRTH VASAHAT 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

137 BHIMANNA NARASHINGHA KORAVI NULL

138 RAMESH YASHAVANT MANE NULL

139  MAKANDAR GUDNASHA  SHALALSHA vora  cycle company  laxmipuri, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

140  KUDLKAR PORNIMA  KISHOR 2424 ANNAPURNA BURUD GALLY KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

141  DONGALE KUNAL  SHIVAJI 1523 B /1524K D WARD, 1523 D WARD UTTARESHWAR 

PETH KOLHAPUR, UTTARESHWAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

142  KUKADE NITIN  KRISHNA KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

143  DESHAPANDE KIRTI  ANKUSH
PARVATI NIVAS DR RAJENDRA PRASAD ROAD 

GADHINGLAJ, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

144  YETVADKAR ABHAY  SHRIDHAR
1502 D WARD MANDAP GALLI UTTRESHWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

145  DESHINGE DHANANJAY  JAYAPAL 3081 A, WARD TARABAI ROAD SHIVAJI PETH , Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

146 UDAY MADHUKAR BHOPALE NULL

147  DANGAT SUNIL  GANPAT PLOT NO.376 BAPURAO NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

148  JADHAV MOHAN  RAMCHANDRA 1168 E WARD TAKAALA

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

149 Mr. KUMBHAR MAHADEV  SHANKAR AT POST MALYACHI SHIROLI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

150  BUKHARI RAJU  BAPU VIKRAM NAGAR BEHIND MANDIR  KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

151  PRITHVIRAJ ENTERPRISES   1883 B SAMBHAJI NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

152  GHATGE PRATAP  SHANKARRAO 2736 "C" WARSD JUNA-BHUDHAWAR PETH KOP., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

153  PATIL DADASO  ANNASO 690 /135 B WARD SAMBHAJI NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



154  SUTAR UJAWALA  HARISHANDRA 1492,D MASKUTI TALAV, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

155 REKHA ANANDA PATIL NULL

156  SOHANI ANANDRAO  DNYANADEV 1987C URUNKAR BOAL WARD SOMWAR PETH, 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

157  PUJARI USHA  BABURAV 599 A WARD PLOT NO. 12/13 BALAJI PARK 

RAMANANDNAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

158 SHRI UDAY ARUN CHAVAN NULL

159  MANE PRAKASH  SHANKAR A/P. YETAVADE`, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

160  INGAWALE SACHIN  SHAMRAO SOMAWARPETH

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

161  PUJARI VIJAY  HIRANAND 1045/A FIRANGAI GALLY SHIVAJI PETH KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

162  PATIL SHASHIKANT  BANDOPANT PLOT NO. 207 B WARD, GAJANAN MAHARAJ NAGAR 

NEAR NCC OFFICE KOLHAPUR, SAMBHAJI NAGAR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

163  MOHITE CHANDRAKANT  BALASAHEB
21/2 POWAR COLONY SANE GURUJI VASAHAT 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

164  JADHAV SANTOSH  MUKUND AT POST SANGAVADE

, A/P Sangwade, Sangwade, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

165  SHINDE PRASHANT  BABANRAO
894 E WARD, SHAHUPURI 5TH LINE KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

166  SURYAVANSHI RAJAN  DATTATRYA 1559, D WARD DHANAWADE GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

167 SACHIN SHANKAR JAGDALE NULL

168 SHRI RAMCHANDRA SADASHIV JATRATE NULL

169 MAHENDRA RAMESHWAR BAJAJ NULL

170 SANJAY LAHU ALVEKAR NULL

171 SAGAR BAJIRAO JADHAV NULL

172 SHAKUNTALA SUNIL DEVANE NULL

173 YOURAJ MAHADEV SUTAR NULL

174  LAD BIRAJU  ALLABAKSHA ROOM 9 KAMGAR CHAL SAMBHAJI NAGAR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

175  KADAM SUNIL  JAYWANTRAO
1891 A, WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

176  MANE PRADIP  DINKARRAO
127C /17 SARLAXKAR PARK SHRADHA  APPARTMENT 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

177  ADANAIK MILIND  MADHUKAR 184\4 A WARD, DUDHALI, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

178  YADAV PRASHANT  SHANKARRAO PLOT NO. 29 NEW MORE COLONY  KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

179  KAMBALE PRAMILA  MARUTI 2810 C WARD SIDHARTH NAGER KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

180  SHINDE SHOBHA  SHIVAJI 1948 A WARD RANKALA TOWER KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

181  RABADE SANTOSH  SADASHIV 1414,d uttareshwar peth, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

182  MAGADUM BABASAHEB  VISHNU MADILAGE KHURD TAL POST MADILAGE TAL 

BHUDARGAD DIST KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

183  KAMBALE SUBHASH  SHRIPATI A/P. KANDALGAON TAL KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

184 AKKATAI ANANDA GHUNKE NULL



185  SUTAR SHAKUNTALA  BABURAO 1492 D WARD MASKUTI TALAV

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

186 SOU SHAKUNTALA ARUN AWALE NULL

187  MANDAREKAR SATISH  VISHWAS AT POST NERLI TAL KARVEER DIST KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

188 SHRIRANG PANDURANG MANE NULL

189  PUNEKAR PARVEJ  ABDULKARIM SHAHUPURI 3RD LANE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

190  TIBILE MOHAN  BAPUSO AKSHAY PLAZA NEAR SHANIWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

191 RAFIQ GOUS CHAUS NULL

192 MANGALA BHALCHANDRA GURUV NULL

193  PANDIT SANTOSH  DEVIDAS NULL

194  SAWANT SUDHAKAR  KRISHANA R.K.NAGAR MORE WADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

195  BODAKE KANU  BABU KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

196  GHODAKE PUNAM  SHAHAJIRAO E WARD 1 GALLI VIKRAM NAGAR  KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

197 SHRI VIJAYKUMAR BABGONDA PATIL NULL

198  SURYAWANSHI DINKAR  SITARAM 2078 D WARD, SUKARWAR PETH, KOLHAPUR., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

199  DEVANE DHULU  BALU JAYBHAVANI COLONY RINGROAD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

200  SANGAONKAR SHRIMATI  RAMCHANDRA
12 TH LANE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

201  ALVEKAR SANJAY  LAHU PLOT NO.27 BALAJI PARK JARAG NAGAR ROAD, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

202  SARATE MAYURA  SAMBHAJIRAO 185, T.P. 2 DUDHALI ANISH APPATS., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

203 VIJAYA SANTOSH POWAR NULL

204  AMANGI RAVINDRA  SHANKAR 104, SHIVAJI UNVERSITY, DALVI COLONY,NERLI 

TAMGAO ROAD, UJALAIWADI KOLHAPUR, SHIVAJI 

UNIVERSITY, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

205  KAMBALE RAMCHANDRA  VITHOBA AT POST PADALI KHURD TAL. KARVEER DIST KOLHAPUR, 

A/P Padali Kh., Padali Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

206  SHINDE VANDANA  NAVANATH SALOKHE PARK BHARAT NAGAR NEW VASAHAT 

KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

207  SATHE JAYVANT  DADU 1518  THIRD LANE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

208  SHREYA COMPUTER SHOPEE PROP-SHIVAJI 

VASANTRAO KOKANE   

462 B WARD OPP.JUNA RAJWADA POLICE STATION 

BHAVANI MANDAP, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

209 Mr. PUJARI ASHOK  KERABA GANGAVESH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

210  CHAUGALE SAMBHAJI  DATTATRAY 8 RUKMINI APART. ,285 /3/1 MAHADIK COLONY, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

211  SURYAVANSHI MANISHA  MUKUND 1560 D WARD, UTARESHWAR PETH  KOLHAPUR, 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

212 sudhakar b khot NULL

213  KALAKUTGI SUNIL  JAYAWANT PATIL SERVISING CENTER

UDHYAM NAGAR KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

214  RATHOD SURESH  RAJARAM PLOT NO. 861 GORAKHNATH SAMOR BAPURAM NAGAR 

KALAMBA KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

215 MADHULINA RAVINDRA KOMATI NULL



216  SANKAPAL SHANKAR  MAHADEV
1483 A RING ROAD BONDRE NAGAR FULEWADI 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

217  KAMBALE NARENDRA  PRAKASH AT POST PADALI KHURD TA KARVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

218  INGAWALE LILA  SHAMRAO SOMAWAR PETH G/N 2241 C, WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

219  JADHAV MONALI  BALASAHEB 1169 D WARD GURUWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

220  KAMBALE TAQADIR  SARJERAO 2924 C, WARD SIDHHARTH NAGAR KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

221  SALOKHE MEENA  KISANRAV temblai wadi mahapour chowk laxmi colony, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

222  SHEVADE MAHESH  MADHUKAR
2158  D WARD GUNE BOL SHUKRAWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

223  DHALAIT MUBARAK  BABASO 2950,c,ward,rajebagswar., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

224  PATANE SHANKARRAO  BABURAO 90/2 DUDHALI HARI MANDIR JAWAL KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

225  SASE SWATI  SANDIP 1988 D BURUD GALLI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

226 SHRI BAGVAN MANJUR  ABDUL 2050 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH KAGADI GALLI, 

SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

227  DESHMUKH VASANT  DHYANU AT POST MALYACHI SHIROLI TA. KARAVEER DIST 

KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

228  SHINDE SUNIL  BAJIRAO 1710 D WARD SHINDE GALLI NEAR SHAHU BANK HEAD 

OFFICE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

229  MULLA MOLLA  ANWAR 1992 /1 LAXTIRTH VASAHAT KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

230  MOHITE YUVARAJ  SADASHIV AT POST KASABA SANGAONTAL KAGAL KOLHAPUR, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

231  MULLANI JAHANGIR  GULAB 2950 C WARD SHANIWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

232  KHOT DILIP  SADASHIV 1130 A WARD, SHIVAJI PETH KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

233  RAVALJOGI RANGNATH  BHAIRAVNATH
2129 D. WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

234  KALE MARUTI  PANDURANG SHINDE COLONY UCHGAON TALUKA KARVIR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

235  BIYANI RAMESH JAGDISH PRASAD AND TOTALA 

SANJAY   
, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

236  PATIL NAMDEV  SADASHIV AT POST BHUYE TAL. KARVEER DIST. KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

237  NIKAM MAHENDRA  MAHIPATI NULL

238  DONGARKAR PRAJAKTA  PRAKASH 776/3/1 B OPP.TAPOWAN SCHOOL

 KALAMBA ROAD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

239 PRAKASH VISHNU DONGARKAR NULL

240  SHINDE HEMANT  ASHOK
1230 A WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

241  GHODAKE RAMCHANDRA  PANDURANG 303 E WARD YADAV NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

242  JOSHI SHRIRAM  HARIKRISHNA PLOT NO 5 SALOKHE NAAR KALAMBA ROAD KOP., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

243  KAMBALE BALASO  GANGARAM AT POST BALINGA TAL KARVEER DIST KOP, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

244 SHRI GANESH BALASO GAVALI NULL

245  JOSHI SEEMA  SHRIRAM PLOT NO. 5 SALOKHE NAGAR KALAMBA ROAD, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



246  SIDDHESH DEVELOPERS ( LPANDIT S. PATIL AND 

DINESH SHAMRAO PATIL AND MUKAND 

MADHAVRAO SURYAVANSHI   

1560 D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

247  KALYANKAR GANESH  PURSHOTTAM 2719 C JUNA BUDHWAR PETH. KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

248  CHAVAN RAMCHANDRA  PANDURANG 2101 A DHOTRI GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

249  SOPAN KALEBAG  VIJAY V R WHITES FLAT -J NEW WASHI NAKA KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

250  KHANDEKAR SHIVAJI  PARASHRAM A/P.BALINGA TAL KARVEER DIST KOP, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

251  HEGADE GULAB  KRISHANA
1577 E WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

252  GAIKWAD SHASHIKANT  MAHADEV SHIVAJI NAGAR, KALBA JAL. , Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

253  VAGHAMARE VINOD  GAJANAN GALLY NO. 2 B, WARD PADMALA KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

254  TAWASALKAR SALIM  HUSEN
588/B WARD KALA IMAM TALIM KHASBAG KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

255  KASABEKAR DHONDIRAM  SHIVAJI 1173/ TEMBLAI NAKA KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

256  AWALE ARUN  RAMCHANDRA A/P.SADOLI KHALSA TAL.KARVIR, A/P Sadoli Khalsa, Sadoli 

Khalsa, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

257  KAPASE ASHVINI  AMIL 2518 D WARD KESAPUR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

258  RAUT RAVI  VISWASRAO 252/ E WARD SHAHUPURI  AND1353 A WARD LAXTIRTH 

VASAHAT VASHODA COLONY, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

259  PISAL SNEHA  SHASHIKANT 2339 C MATH TALIM SHANIWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

260  SHAIKH SHABNAM  MOHAMED 860/3 E RAJGAD PARK LINE BAZAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

261  YADAV VITTHAL  DNYADEV AT POST KANERI TALUKA KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

262  TIPUGADE JAYASING  MAHADEV AT POST PADALI KHURD, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

263  KAMBALE MALAN  SHRIPATI 2867 C WARD SIDHHARTH NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

264  BHOSALE RANJANA  RAJAN 2026, 'C', WARD,  BAZAR GATE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

265  PATIL JAYVANT  GANPATRAV 1046 E WARD BAGAL CHOWK, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

266  DANGE SINDHU  PRAKASH 35/B, LAXMI NARAYAN NAGAR UJALAIWADI KOLHAPUR, 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

267  KAMBALE SHEKHAR  YASHAWANT 2809, C, WARD SIDHHARTH NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

268  CHAVAN SACHIN  SHIVAJI VIKRAMNAGAR BEHIND BAKALE TAILOR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

269  BAGWAN MAHAMAD HUSEN  MOHIDDIN 1903/ D SHANIWAR PETH LONAR GALLI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

270  MHANKAALE JITENDRA  SURESH
2130 D SOMESWAR GLLI SHUKRAWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

271  MATONDKAR DHAIRYASHIL  VILASRAO SAMARTH KAJ CENTER UCHAGAON, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

272  CHOUGULE AAKARAM  NARAYAN GANESH NAGAR CHAMBUKHADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

273 SOU. VAISHALI NITIN KELUSKAR NULL

274 REKHA DATTATRAYA CHOUGULE NULL



275  SHAIKH IMRAN  NOORMAHMAD 575 D WARD PAN LINE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

276  DESAI MASAEEBI  BAPUSO PADALKAR MARKET, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

277  SURVE SHASHIKANT  GANPAT AT POST PADAVAL WADI TALUKA KARVIR DIST 

KOLHAPUR, A/P Padvalwadi, Padvalwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

278 SHRI JADHAV BAJRANG  SHRIPATRAO 2689 d ward, bodake line budhawar peth kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

279 SHRI DALVI BALKRUSHNA  VISHNUPANT 2226 D WARD, PARIT GALLI SHUKRAWAR PETH KOP., 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

280  BHOPALE SAGAR  DATTATRAYA 2211 C WARD SOMWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

281  KURADE SHRIKANT  DATTATRA PLOT NO. 1 B WARD VARSHANAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

282  RUKADIKAR ASIF  RAJMAHAMAD
13/1 , 611B, VARSHA

 NAGAR VISHWAS COLONY, JAWAHAR NAGAR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

283  CHAWHAN LATA  VASANTRAO
2683 D,WARD DANGE GALLY JUNA BUDHAWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

284  NIMBALKAR SUNIL  DATTAJIRAO 2078, 'E', WARD , 11 th LANE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

285  KANANGALEKAR SANJAY  GOVIND 916/920 A WARD PLOT NO. B--164

RAJLAXMI NAGAR, DEVKAR PANAD,, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

286  PISE NANDA  CHANDRAKANT MAHADWAR ROAD KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

287 SHRI RAJU MEHABUB MUJAWAR NULL

288  AKURDE SURESH  MAHADEV AT POST PIMPALGAON TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAOUR, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

289  KAMBALE DEENKAR  SHRIPATI
AT POST SADOLI DUMALA TAL KARAVEER DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

290  MORE DHYANDEV  DATTU
AT POST SADOLI DUMALA TAL KARVEER DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

291  DESAI DILAWAR  NIJAMDIN SHAHU COLONY UCHGAON KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

292  BHOSALE SHRIKANT  YASHVANTRAO 2431/ D, WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

293  SHINDE VIDHYA  MAHADEV
1042/A, WARD FIRANGAI GALLY SHIVAJI PETH 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

294  BATE SHAMRAO  DATTATRAY
AT POST VITTALAIWADI TAL. KARAVEER DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

295  POWAR SHAMRAO  BALAVANT PIMPALGAON KHURD TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

296  ROTE RAHUL  DHONDIRAM
2722 D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

297  CHAVAN ANANDA  RAMCHANDRA JAIN BORADING, DASARA CHOWK, , Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

298 KUMARI LINGAM RANI  GAJANAN 2486 D WARD, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

299  MALAKAR SANJAY  AANNASO 914  B RUDRA APPARTMENT AZAD CHOWK GHAT 

HOSPITAL NEAR KOPLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

300  BAGWAN SAMIR  KHUDBUDDIN 2512 JUNA BUDHAWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



301  MORE ASHOK  DINKAR 1914,A WARD ,, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

302  POWAR RUPALI  PRAVEEN 1358 D SHUKRAWAR PETH UTTRESHWAR PETH, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

303  JADHAV SANJAY  VISHNU 2231 D SHUKRAWAR PETH

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

304  BIRAJ SHRIPAL  BHARAMU
1182/93 E  WARD YOGENDRA APP MALI COLONY TAKALA 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

305  SHRI SAI  ENTERPRISES 27KH/ 2 A TARABAI PARK KOLHAPUR-3, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

306  LAD RAJESH  MAHADEO venkatesh sankul APPARTMENT-1074 /1 DEVANE COLONY 

SANE GURUJI VASAHAT RAJOPADHYENAGAR PLOT NO.2, 

NEW MAHADAWAR ROAD, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

307  PRATHAMESH POWER  CORPORATION 1325/69 SHIVAJI UDHYAMNAGAR , KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

308  PATIL V  S KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

309  PORLEKAR (PATIL ) PRAKASH  BAPU AT POST VADANAGE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

310  INGAWALE SUNEETA  SURESH 1052 D, TORANA GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

311  SAWANT SHRIPATRAO  RAJARAM 2439 c ward, BURUD GALLI KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

312  MITHARI DHANANJAY  JAYAVANT PADALI KURD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

313 SHRI PATVEGAR JAMIR  BALECHAND 2250 C WARD, AKABAR MOHALLA SOMWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

314 SHRI PATVEGAR JAMIR  BALECHAND 2250 C WARD, AKABAR MOHALLA SOMWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

315  VENGURLEKAR GHANASHYAM  VITTAL NULL

316  RAVAN BHAGAWAN  BABURAO KEKATWADI TAL KARVIR  POST SHIROLI DUMALA, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

317  PATIL SARADAR  ANANDRAV
AT POST SHIROLI DUMALA TAL. KARAAVEER DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

318  KUINGADE MAHESH  BHIMARAO
KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

319  ATTAR MUBARAK  MAHAMMAD 1045 C WARD BAGAVAN GALLI CHANDANI CHOUK, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

320  POWAR SANTOSH  JAGANATH 880 SIDHI ENTERPRISES, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

321  GAVALI PRASAD  RAVINDRA
1916 C WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

322  SURYAWANSHI MOHAN  BALWANT 1782 D WARD, SUKRAWAR PETH, KOLHAPUR., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

323  KALEKAR UMESH  YASHAVANT RAO AMBEWADI  TAL KARVEER DIST  KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

324  SANGAONKAR BABURAO  SHANKARRAO 2831 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

325  NIMBALKAR SUNIL  DATTAJIRAO 2078, 'E', WARD , 11 th LANE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

326  JADHAV VISHAL  JAYVANTRAO 1451D WARD RAJPOOT GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

327  BUKHARI SHABBIR  BAPU
GHANNACHYA TAKI NEAR  RESHAN  DHYANYA DUKAN 

TEMBALAI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

328  KADAM SARITA  SHANKAR TRIMURTI COLONY KALAMBA, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



329  POWAR VASANT  LAXMAN H/N 382

 RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

330  ANAJEKAR PUNAM  SHASHIKANT AT POST KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

331  SANGWADEKAR PADMAJA  SANTOSH
2044 C, WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

332 R.B. RFREGERATION NULL

333  KAMBALE TAQADIR  SARJERAO 2924 C, WARD SIDHHARTH NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

334  GHOTNE SACHIN  MAHADEV
AT POST PULACHI SHIROLI TAL HATKANAGALE DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

335  SAWANT SHAHAJI  SADASHIV
AT POST SAWANTWADI TAL. KARAVEER DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

336  GHUNAKE UTTAM  ANANDA AT POST NIGAVE DUMALA TAL KARVEER DIST. 

KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

337  RATHOD RATANSING  GEMU GIRI MALI VASAHAT KAGAL WESH HUPRI, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

338  PATIL SHIVAJI  SHANKARARAO 2656 D WARD, DANGE GALLI JUNA BUDHWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, BUDHAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

339  SAIYAD / SHEKH NAJIMA  ABDUL KAYYUM 868, E, WARD SHAHUPURI 6 VI GALLY, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

340  GAUD SACHIN  SHIVAJI  PLOT NO. 132  A, WARD, 5TH BUS STOP, FULEWADI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

341  PATIL RANJEET  ZUNZARAO 2406 D WARD PANCHGANGA TOWAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

342  KAMBALE DILIP  SHAMRAO A/P.MANPADALI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

343  MOHAN AGENCIES   C.W.1 SHRI SHAHU CLOTH MARKET KOLHAPUR., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

344 BALU SHRIPATI KAMBLE NULL

345  SHAIKH AZAM  BAIJU E WARD  BHARAT NAGAR  NEW VASAHAT  SALOKHE 

PARK NAGALA ZOPAD PATTI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

346 SWATI KASHINATH SANGAVAKAR NULL

347 ASHOK JAYWANT DESAI NULL

348  BHOPAALE SANTOSH  ANANDRAO the grate marath matan shop, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

349  SUTAR SWARUP  HARICHAND 1492 D, MASKUTI TALAV, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

350 SHRI GANGVANI ANANDARAO  PRITAMDAS 2221 C WARD SOMWAR PETH SALI GALLI, SOMWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

351  SAWANT SHRIPATRAO  RAJARAM 2439 c ward, BURUD GALLI KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

352  DIVASE BABURAO  MAHADEV at post nagadevwadi tal-karveer, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

353  MULLA RASUL  DASTGIR TEMBALIWADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

354  INDULKAR SUDHA  PRAVEEN 1949 E, WARD RAJARAMPURI  11 VI GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

355  KAMBLE SAHADEV  IJAPPA
AT POST KURDU TAL KARBEER TAL KARAVEER DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

356  SANAGAR VIJAY  VASANT PLOT NO 85 5 TH BAS STOP FULEWADI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



357  SANAGAR VASANT  NARAYAN PLOT NO. 85, 340 A WARD PLOT NO.85 FULEWADI 5 TH 

STOP KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

358  AADASULE PRABHAKAR  BALASO
2681 D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

359  POWAR BHARAT  ANANDRAO
2281 d panchganga talim 

shukrawar peth, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

360  ZAKIR ABDULRAHIM  BHAI 10,vijay apartment vijay banglow near, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

361  JATGAR AMIN  KHAJASAB at po-umrani,tal-jat,dist-sangli., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

362  INGAWALE SIDRAM  GOPAL at  po gargoti,tal-bhudargad, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

363  YADAV SHIVAJI  JAYASINGRAO
C, WARD 128 KASAR GALLY BABAR PATIL APPARTMENT, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

364 SHRI PATIL SURESHKUMAR  PAYGONDA 1399/1 A, D.S.COMPLEX KOLEKAR TIKATI, KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

365 SAVITA SUDHIR MARULKAR NULL

366 ANANDA VISHNU SHINDE NULL

367  BOBHATE MANGAL  BABAN 714 A-1 TARARAN COLONY B-16 SAMBHAJINAGAR, 

RESSCOURCE NAKA, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

368  GHOLAPE MAHADEV  SHIVAJI 5007 e, ward station road, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

369  DIVASE RAJARAM  BABURAO A/P. NAGDEVWADI TAL. KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

370  KASBEKAR KIRAN  YALLAPPA 1173E, WARD TEMBALAI NAKA KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

371  MALI NAMRATA  BAJARANG 2565 C, WARD SHANIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

372  KATE SURESH  BALU 35 TEMBALAI BAG KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

373  CHAWHAN RAJ  HARI TEMLAI WADI LAXMI COLONY  KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

374  SHETH BHUPENDRA  HIRALAL 221 - A/3 - E,WARD,TARABAI PARK ,NO.9,RAJMATI 

APPARTMENT., TARABAI PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

375  FATAK RAVINDRA  SADANAND AT POST BAMBAVADE TAL.SHAHUWADI 

DIST.KOLHAPUR, WADIRATNAGIRI, Panhala (Rural), Tal. : 

Panhala, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

376  BORPALKAR SUJIT  SARJERAO kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

377  KAMBLE BHASKAR  SADU PADALI KHURD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

378  KAMBALE SARJERAO  SHRIPATI 2924 C WARD SIDHHARTH NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

379 SHIVRAJ RANGRAO BHOSALE NULL

380  SAYYAD DILAWAR  DAGADU HOUSE NO. 751 E WARD LINE BAZAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

381  KAMBLE SUHAS  SAHADEV RUKADIKAR LETHER WORKS SHIVAJI MARKET, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

382  SUTAR MANOJ  SADASHIV 27 KH /2A SARKIT HOUSE OPP. TARABAI PARK  KOP, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

383  KACHARE LAXMAN  DHULAPPA PLOT NO 33 RINGROAD FULEWADI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

384  SANKAPAL GAJANAN  SHAMRAO
2735 D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

385  MASTUD MAHADEV  KERABA
593/1 AJINKYA TARA COLONY KASBA BAWADA 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



386  PATEL PRAVEEN  MAVAJIBAI 1165/e/ward,takala., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

387  SHREYAS PATIL  TRANSPORT COMPANY PLOT NO. 2526 K.M.T. PETROL PAMPA MAGE, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

388  KAMBLE MOTILAL  ANNA 2807 C WARD JUNA BUDHAWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

389  SHIRAGAVAKAR INDUTAI  BRAMHADEV 1016/29 SHRIKRISHNA NAGAR APATE NAGAR 

RADHANAGARI ROAD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

390 SEEMA LEATHER ARTICALS NULL

391 TAKDIR SARJERAO KAMBLE NULL

392  MARDANE KRISHNATH  BALASO AT POST SANGRUL TAL-KARVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

393  KODIKALRAO DIVAKAR  CHANDRASHEKHAR 38GURUPRASAD LAXMI HOUSING COLONY 

SHINGANAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

394  GAVALI ANAND  TUKARAM 2039 C SHANIWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

395  PATIL SUHAS  ANANDRAO AT POST YAVALUJ TAL PANHALA DIST KOP, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

396 PARSHURAM  KONAPPA KAGANIKAR NULL

397  JADHAV KUNDALIK  TUKARAM AT POST PADALI KHURD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

398  KAPASE RAJ  CHANDRAKANT 2518 D WARD KESAPUR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

399  BARAGE MOHAN  GANAPATI AT POST GARJAN TAL KARVEER DIST KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

400  MULLA BEBIJAN  ABDUL KADAR 2444 C WARD BURUD GALLI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

401  KELUSAKAR KALPANA  CHANDRAKANT
2088 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH DHANAWADE GALLI 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

402  YADAV SHIVDATTA  BABASO
SAI PLOT NO 66 SHRIRAM NAGAR UCHGAON KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

403  MALAGUNDE VITTHAL  SONABA MASURLI PAIKI  BAJAR WADA TAL RADHANAGARI DIST 

KOP, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

404  DESAI HASINA  SHAFI PULACHI SHIROLI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

405  GHODAKE VIMAL  RAMCHANDRA 140/6 A WARD RAJENDRA NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

406  BADASKAR SHRIKANT  PARSHRAM 17 B  E WARD VIKRAM NAGAR 2 RI GALLI, UCHAGAON 

NAKA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

407  GRAPHICA ELECTRONICS ( SHAHIKANT 

LATWADEKAR AND VIKAS PATIL )   

1325/69 SHIVAJI UDAMNAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

408  MOOG TRADING CO.   H NO 796 D WARD, BAJAR GATE, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

409  PATIL KRISHNATH  MAHADEV AT POST BHUYE WADI TAL KARAVIR DIST KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

410  MALKAR PRAMOD  PRAKASH 1763/1 D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

411 SHAMSHUDIIN BASARMAHAMMAD SHEIKH NULL

412 SONULE SUBHASH DAGADU NULL

413 RANAJEET BALAKRISHNA GAVAI NULL

414 NANDAKUMAR JAGANNATH AGARWAL NULL

415  SHEIKH RAFIQ  KASHIM 919 A WARD SHIVAJI PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

416 VINAYAK BHASKAR BONGALE NULL

417 DALVI BALKRISHNA PARSHURAM NULL

418  POTADAR SUNANDA  TUKARAM
KASAR GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



419  RAJAPUT NIVAS  BHARAT PADALKAR MARKET, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

420  SHEIKH FARUKH  GAFUR 2461 D, SHUKRAWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

421  KALE PRAKASH  MAHADEV 2019 d ward shukrawar pet, 

AT POST UCHGAON TAL. KARVEER DIST. KOLHAPUR 

2019 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH KOP.

, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

422  KURANE NITIN  SUNIL
AT POST RAJPOOTWADI TALUKAR KARVIR DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

423  PRABHAVLKAR HEMANT  LAXMAN 1663 E WARD RAJARAMPURI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

424  SOLANKI NUTAN  KIRAN 249 E WARD. NAGALA PARK., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

425  URANKAR AMIT  PRADIPRAO

1834 CWARD MAHANAGAR PALIKA, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

426  KADAM HANMANTRAO  BALVANTRAO A WARD SHIVAJI PETH

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

427  SALOKHE SHIVAJI  RAMCHANDRA
AT POST GADMUDSHINGI TAL KARVEER DIS KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

428  POWAR RAKESH  SHIVAJI 608 B WARD BHARAT NAGAR KOP, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

429  BONGALE NIRAJ  SHIVAJIRAO
AT POST RADHANAGARI TAL KARAVEER DIS KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

430  BAGAVAN IRASHAD  NASARUDDIN 140 E, WARD YADAVA NAGAR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

431  CHAWHAN MOHAN  AMBADAS 724 JUNA WASHINAKA SHIVAJI CHOUK, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

432  MITTAL PRASHANT  PAPURAJ PLOT NO34 CHAVAN COLONY KALAMBA ROAD KOP, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

433  BARGE TANAJI  DOULAT AT POST BARGEWADI TAL. RADHANAGARI, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

434  PATIL VIJAY  MALLIKARJUN sambhajinagar kolhapur, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

435  DHANAWADE SUVARNA  JANARDAN
1448 E FAYANAL PLOT 184 SHAHUNAGAR  RAJARAMPURI 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

436 YUSUF ABDULMAJID JAMADAR NULL

437  DRAVID MEGHA  MAHESH BULDING NO 29 FLAT NO. G/2 AMBAI TANK 

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

438  KALE KALPANA  SURESH
2019,D WARD BURUD GALLI, SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

439  MADEKAR ANJANI  ABHIMANYU 705 A WARD SARNAIK COLONY, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

440  GHORAPADE RAJENDRA  YASHAVANT 930 A SHIVAJI PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

441  KATAKAR JAYASHREE  GANESH
HOME NO-39 B D KAMGAR VASAHAT SANE GURUJI 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

442  POWAR SACHIN  NARAYAN
27 D WARD, RANKALAWESH ROAD, GURUWAR PETH, 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

443  BHENDIGIRI RAMESH  NAGAPPA 9/10 SHRI APPARTMENT S B I COLONY NEAR 

PRATIBHANAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

444  PATIL SANTOSH  GANAPATI at po belavale budruk,tal-kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



445  KOLAPTE RAVINDRA  BABURAO 1325/12 B  E WARD SHIVAJI UDYAM NAGAR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

446  KONO PARSHURAM  MARYAPPA
GANESH NAGAR UCHAGAON NEAR KHABALE MANGAL 

KRAYALAYA, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

447 DINKAR GOPAL KAMBLE NULL

448 ANIL LAXMAN KACHARE NULL

449  SOLAKE KIRAN  TUKARAM 2065 B WARD

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

450  SHAIKH VASIM  ASLAM
1327 E WARD YADAV NAGAR ZOPADPATTI KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

451  SONULE SANJAY  DHONDIRAM
SHRI SWAMI SARAMRTH COLONY VIKRAM NAGAR 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

452  BUDYE SHHANAWAZ  ABDUL LATIF 610 B WARD VISJWAS COLONY VARSHA NAGAR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

453  TUSHAR OIL PACKAGING CO.   571 E WARD VYAPARI PETH SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR    (44 

DAFALE MAL UCHAGAON ), Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

454  POWAR VISHAL  RAGHUNATH 1240/20 SHIVAJI UDAM NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

455  GAJAGESHWAR MUKUND  RAU 960D WARD, JOSHI GALLLI PAPACHI TIKATI KOLHAPUR, 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

456  CHOUGULE ROHIT  RAMCHANDRA HOUSE NO. 122 YADAV NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

457  KAMBLE ANANDA  MARGU A/P/PADLI KHURD TAL-KARVEER., A/P Padali Kh., Padali 

Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

458  JADHAV SUSHANT  JOTIRAM
211 A WARD, MARGAI GALLI, SHIVAJI PETH, KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

459  YADAV DHANAJI  SAHADEV HOME NO. 42 E WARD  BHOSALEWADI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

460  KAMBALE SHAHAJI  SHAVAN 368, BALINGA TALUKA KARVIR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

461  CHAVAN SURESH  GANPATRAO 2761 D WARD, AVDHUT LANE SHUKRAWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

462  NIGADE POPAT  KONDIBA A/P.-NAGDEVWADI TAL. KARVIR, A/P Nagadewadi, 

Nagadewadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

463  MANE UTTAM  SHIVRAM KOP

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

464  MOHITE MAHADEV  NANDKUMAR 2126 C WARD  BHAUSINGJI ROAD KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

465  MOHITE RAJENDRA  NANDKUMAR 2126 C WARD

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

466  BEPARI ILHAI  IBRAHIM
145 E WARD SADAR BAJAR, SADAR BAZAAR, Kolhapur, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

467  BEPARI ABDULMAJID  IBRAHIM 145 E WARD SADAR BAJAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

468  DONGALE SHOBHA  SHIVAJI 1523 D UTTARESHWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

469  GAVALI VIDYA  SHAMRAO AT POST PADALI KHURD TAL KARAVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

470  JAY RAJAN ASHOK  . 2026 C MAHANAGAR PALIKA KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

471  MANE VIJAY  BHUPAL AT POST AKIWAT TAL SHIROL DIST  KOP, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



472  MAGDUM SHAILESH  NARAYAN 1042 A/2 PLOT NO. 9 PHLEWADI RINGR ROAD APATE 

NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

473  KARALE KETAKI  VIJAY 121 D, WARD DATT MAHARAJ GALLIKOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

474  BUNE REVATI  ASHOK jotiba dongar,tal - panhala dist-kop., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

475  JADHAV SATISH  KERABA AT POST WADANAGE TALUKA KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

476  KHANDAGALE PRASHANT  PRAKASH 1981 d ward shaniwar peth, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

477  JADHAV SHAKUNTALA  NAMDEV 2863 B JAWAHAR NAGAR KOP, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

478  JADHAV PRADIP  NAMDEV
3/344 DHOR VASAHAT CHANDNI CHOUK ICHALKARANJI, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

479  SHIRAKE VAISHALI  SUNIL
A-28, ARIHANT PARK , BEHIND SSC BOARD,KOLHAPURI, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

480  PATIL SHIVAJI  NANA AT POST PADALI KHURD, A/P Padali Kh., Padali Kh., Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

481  NADAR RAVINDRA  RAJA PLOT  NO 55 FULEWADI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

482  ATTAR ABDULRAJAK  RAHIMTULLA 1032 d ward, kalkutki galli kolhapur, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

483 SOU. KAMBALE VIMAL  RAMCHANDRA YADAVNAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

484  BAJAJ MAHENDRA  RAMESHWAR AT POST - BALINGA , TAL.KARVEER,DIST.KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

485  KAMBALE AMOL  VILASRAO A G 29/173 A SAI GALLI  1ST BUSSTOP LAXTIRTH  

VASAHAT KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

486  KULKARNI NITIN  NILKANTH 1004/11 "A" New Mahadwar Road Kolhapur., Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

487  SHEIKH HAIDAR  AKBAR M.POST BHUYE KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

488  CHOUDHARI SUNANDA  CHANDRASHEKHAR
2292 C WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

489 MOHINI SUBHASH DESHMUKH NULL

490 SHANTA VASANTRAO KARADE NULL

491  VELHAL RAMCHANDRA  BALKRISHANA
OMKAR BANGLO LOTUS HOSPITAL  BIHIND  DUDHALI 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

492 BALAWANT BHANUDAS WAGAVEKAR NULL

493  SATARMEKAR NISAR  GULMAHAMAD 251 C WARD PAPACHI TIKATI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

494  SALUNKHE BHARAT  NANASAHEB 1 / A RANKALA PARK AMBAI TANK 

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

495  GHODKE SANJAY  RANGARAO 411,E WARD, UCHAGAON JAKAT NAKA ,SAMOR, 

VIKRAMNAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

496  BOCHAKERI RAVINDRA  PREMNATH 82\92, LALBAHADUR SHASTRI NAGAR, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

497  SHINDE SHALAN  DADASO VIKRAM NAGAR MAIN ROAD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

498  CHAUGALE SAMBHAJI  DATTATRAY 8 RUKMINI APART. ,285 /3/1 MAHADIK COLONY, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

499  PRABHAWALAKAR KIRAN  PRAKASH 1941 E WARD RAJARAMPURI  11 TH  LANE KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

500 SHAIKH AMINA SHAMSHUUDIN NULL

501  GAIKWAD SANTOSH  SADASHIV RAJARAMPURI SHIVAJI VIDYAPEETH ROAD, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



502 GAIKWAD SHARADA RAMCHADRA NULL

503  PAPALAL KHALIL  SALAMA 358 E WARD YADAV NAGAR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

504  JADHAV SURESH  SADASHIV M.I.D.C. SHIROLI C.F.C BUILDING GAJANAN MAHARAJ 

NAGAR SHIROLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

505  BABAR TUSHAR  VISWAS RAO 236 D GANGAVESH ROAD KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

506  GONDKAR SAMBHAJI  GANPATRAO 1908 c ward, somwar peth, kolhapur, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

507  GONDKAR ANIL  GANPATRAO 1908 C WARD, SOMWAR PETH,KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

508  KADAM DATTATRAYA  GANPATRAO KOSHTI GALLI  NEAR CHOGULE HOSPITAL , KAGAL

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

509  UMRANE SUBHASH  SHANKAR 2577 A WARD, GANA AVADHUT NIVAS  DESHAPANDE 

GALLI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

510  BUDAKE VINAYAK  DADASO AT POST BAKINGA TAL. KARVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

511  VHATAKAR ASMITA  TULASIDAS 2863 B JAWAHAR NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

512 LAXMI VASANTRAO WAGADE NULL

513  AYAREKAR SURESH  GAJANAN 1325/57 b shivaji udaym nagar, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

514  KHOT SUNIL  SUDHAKAR 482 E RUIKAR COLONY HOTEL MAHARAJA, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

515 PROFESSOR ARUN ANNASAHEB PATIL NULL

516  PATIL BHAUSO  BALASO A/P.HANMANTWADI TAL KARVIR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

517  BORGOANKAR PRADIP  BALAVANT INDI 1072/3 SURVANSHI COLONY KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

518  SOLANKI VASANT  NIGUSA 12 PADMA HOUSING SOSAYATI RESCOURSE, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

519 SHRI KANDEKAR VILAS  GANAPAT 1951 A WARD, RANKALA TOWER, SHIVAJI PETH, SHIVAJI 

PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

520 RATNAPRABHA NIVARUTTI KUMBHAR NULL

521 VIJAY SHINDE NULL

522 DHANWAN SHIVAJIRAO CHAVAN NULL

523  DOIPHODE GANESH  VITTHAL 2870 ' B ' MANGALWAR PETH,NEAR YALLAMMA TEMPLE, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

524 MANE AMOL ASHOK NULL

525 MALI ANJANA BALASO NULL

526  GURAV SARITA  DHANAJI kushire, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

527 SARVARBI BALECHAND BAGWAN NULL

528  INGWAVLE SANDEEP  DATTATRAYA
257\3 PLOT NO.46 LIC COLONY, NEAR RAJESH MOTORS, 

KOLHAPUR., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

529 Mr. KANASE SHIVAJIRAO  RAMCHANDRA BHOSALEWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

530 SHRI PATIL SANJAY  BABURAO C WARD,LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

531  ATTAR NADIM  MUBARAK 717 SOMWAR PETH PAPACHI TIKATI KUMBHAR GALLI, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

532  PUNGAONKAR PANDITRAO  DHONDIRAM
KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

533 Mr. KAMBLE (SHINDE) SUBHASH  CHOKOBA AT POST KANDALGAON, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

534  BHOPALE VISHAL  YASHWANT aishwarya park , nagala park. KALECTOR OFFICE BACK SIDE, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



535  KADAM BALAVANT  KESHAV 2557,c shaniwar peth, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

536  BHOSALE AVINASH  RANGRAO SHANIWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

537  VELHAL MUKUND  DHONDIRAM PLOT NO 12 SASANE COLONY MANGAL WAR PETH KOP, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

538  POWAR TEJAS  VASANTRAO HOTEL ASHIRVAD BINDU CHOWK, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

539  PATIL NARESH  PRAKASH 235, LAXMICHAYA RAJOPADHAY NAGAR, KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

540  BHINGARDE CHANDRAKANT  SHIVRAM 427 LAKSHYTRITH VASAHAT, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

541  PATIL NARENADRA  PRAKASH 235 A WARD, RAJOPADHAY NAGAR, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

542 ALAM SHABBIR PATHAN NULL

543  GHODKE SOURABH  SHAHAJIRAO VIKRAM NAGAR, 1 LANE, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

544  BODAKE VARSHA  RAMCHANDRA 1472/13 D SHUKRAWAR PETH  GANGAVESH KOP, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

545  SALOKHE SANDIP  NIVAS 403 a ward shivaji peth kolhapur, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

546  WAGAVEKAR DHANANJAY  DEENAKAR 663 D, WARD SHAHU UDYAN ROAD KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

547  BAKALE ARJUN  KESHAVRAO PLOT NO. 38 TEMBALAIWADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

548  KURESHI JIYAULLA  BABAMAHMUD 623/A 3 B, SARNAIK VASAHAT, JAWAHAR NAGAR, 

JAWAHAR NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

549 JAMADAR MANSUR SHAMSHUDDIN NULL

550 NIMBALKAR VAISHALI PANDURANG NULL

551  SATHE VITTHAL  SATAPPA
177\1035, 2,3,5 A WARD, INGWALE MAL, AMAR VIKAS 

GRUHA NIRMAN SANSTHA, RADHANAGARI ROAD, 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

552 MRS. UKARDE JYOTI  SANTOSH
C 101, JUNA BUDHWAR PETH, BUDHAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

553 SHOBHA SHAMRAO KOTMIRE NULL

554  KAMBLE BAJIRAO  CHANDAN at po padal , tal-panhala dist-kop, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

555  PATIL KRISHANT  SHAHU MUKKAM. JAITAL  POST. KANDGAON TALUKA. 

KARVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

556 M/S URUNKAR RAMESH MURLIDHAR   2331 C WARD, SHANIWAR PETH, SHANIWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

557 CHENE POOJA UDAY NULL

558  MUNSHI MHIRUN  AKRAM 1028 C WARD SHIVAJI MARKET, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

559  SANGAR KRISHNATH  BAPU
KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

560  BAGWAN IQBAL  KASIM JAWAHAR NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

561 PRABHAVALKAR LATA PANDURANG NULL

562  SURYAVANSHI MANISHA  VIVEK 1559 D WARD, 1559 D WARD, FULEWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

563  KUMBHAR PANDIT  GANPATI
1056 D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

564  GAVALI GANAPATI  BAJARANG 598/1/K/ PLOT NO. 3 B  WAR BALAJI PARK JARAGNAGAR 

ROAD KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

565  NALE AJIT  HINDURAO at po sangrul tal karveer, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



566  GAVALI ANIL  SHAMRAO AT POST RAMLING ROAD HATKANAGALE TALUKA 

HATKANAGALE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

567  HEREKAR PRASAD  ADHISHA 1708 A. SAKOLI CORNER 

, SHIVAJI PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

568  KHANWILKAR SACHIN  MAHESH 2290,C,WARD,GHISAD GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

569  POWAR BHAKAJI  DODIRAM AT POST NAGDEV  WADI TALUKA KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

570 DILIPRAO VASANTRAO SHANKARDAS NULL

571  SAIYAD SHABIRA  ABDUL KAYUM NULL

572  VEDANTE SANDIP  GANPATRAO 1726, D, WARD GANGAWESH   TANAJI VAREKAR  3 RD 

BAS STOPFULEWADI RINGROAD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

573  SALUNKHE BHARAT  NANASAHEB 1 / A RANKALA PARK AMBAI TANK 

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

574  MAHALE ROHAN  MOHAN
1836 D WARD NAGARAJ GALLI SHUKRAWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

575  SHINGADE MANOJ  BHAGWANTRAO
1095 C WARD RAVIWAR PETH, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

576  RANGOLE SANDEEP  KRISHNATH
2309,C WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

577  VEER SHAILAJA  ANIL 1472 D WARD,MASKUTI TALAV

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

578  GAIKWAD DEEPAK  BAPURAO 2298 C WARD,SALI GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

579  SHINDE GANESH  CHANDRAKANT 2222 D WARD, PARIT GALLI, JAINAMATH DHARMASHALA, 

KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

580  KUMBHAR RAGHUNATH  DATTATRAY a\p. chuye tal- karveer. dist.-kolhapur., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

581  CHAVAN SAVITA  SUHAS T.NO.862,E-52,SURVENAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

582  PATIL JYOTI  YUVRAJ
712/51,DWARKANATH KAPOOR VIDHYALAYA,GANJIMAL, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

583  JADHAV ASHOK  VISHNU AT POST DINDNERLI TAL KARVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

584  GAVALI DEEPAK  RAMESH
2039 C WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

585  MANE BHUPAL  SHIVAPPA AT POST AKIWAT TALUKA SHIROL, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

586  SHAH SANJAY  ROOPCHAND BHAUSINGI ROAD (MOHAK LASSI ), Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

587  MOMIN SALIM  ILAHI G.NO. 2309 C WARD SOMAWAR PRTH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

588 SOU SUREKHA SUBHASH PATIL NULL

589  KOLATE VISHWAJIT  VIDHYADHAR
809/2 MANDAI MAHANAGAR PALIKA NEAR KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

590  MANE VISHWAS  LAXMAN NANDGOAN TAL-SHAHUWADI DIST-KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

591  MULANI TARANNUM  MEHBOOB 14\15 shivtara complex, airport road, ujaliwadi, kolhapur., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

592  LOHAR MAHESH  VISHNU LOHAR GALLI,MALWADI,VADNAGE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

593  KOTHAVALE SANJAY URF CHANDRAKANT  

SUKUMAR
2523 D WARD, KESAPUR PETH, JUNA BUDHAWAR PETH, 

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE, BUDHAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



594  SHAIKH MAHANMAD  ADAM 776 C RAVIVAR PETH 

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

595  SALAVI ARTI  ARVINDA 2607 C, WARD SHANIWAR PETH  

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

596  MAHANKALE ROHINI  RAJENDRA 2039 C SHANIWAR PETH

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

597  ATIGRE SHILA  TANAJI PLOT NO 165 FULEWADI  6 BUS STOP, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

598  PATIL RANGRAV  ANANDRAV at post shiroli pulachi tal. hatkanangale dist. kolhapur, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

599  HAKKE DHONDIRAM  KRISHANA NEAR KAMGAR KALYAN HALL, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

600  SUTAR MILIND  BHIKAJI AT POST VADANGE TAL KARVIR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

601 SHRI SHINDE SHAMRAO  GOVINDRAO 2721 D WARD KESAPUR PETH, BUDHAWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

602  POWAR PRASHANT  SADASHIV 2651 D WARD DANGE GALLY KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

603 SOU. MUNGALE ANJALI  SURESH 2112 C WARD, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

604  BARGIR NOUSHAD  MUBARAK 2341 C WARD SHANIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

605  CHAVAN SARJERAO  PANDURANG
2341 C WARD SAMRAT HAIR DRESER SHANIWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR 899 a ward firagai talim madal ingawale galli shivaji 

peth, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

606 SOU PUSHPA SHIVAJI LOKHANDE NULL

607 SOU VIMAL RAJARAM PATIL NULL

608  BAGWAN SAMSHAD  IRASHAD 140 E  WARD  YADHAV NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

609  NADAR TRIULVASELVEN  KOYALPICHI 245 A WARD, PHULEWADI,6TH BAS STOP, KOLHAPUR., 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

610  BHANAGE SANJAY  RAMRAO 2707 D WARD,SHIPUGADE TALIM

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

611  PATIL VISHWAS  RAMCHANDRA

AT POST LATWADE TALUKA HATKANANGALE, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

612  PATIL ASHOK  DHONDIRAM AT POST-MUDHAL TALUKA-BHUDARGAD, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

613  HALKUNDE VYANKAT  MALLIK AT POST-

 SARUD TALUKA-SHAHUWADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

614  PATIL SHAMRAO  BANDU AT\POST GALGALE TAL-KAGAL DIST-KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

615  KHARADE KISHOR  JAYSING
974 A WARD, KALKAI GALLI, SHIVAJI PETH, KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

616  HALLI CHANNABASU  MADIVALAPPA OLD CHANDUR ROAD,BARGE MAL,ICHALAKARANGI, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

617  CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA  MASU AT POST-SANGRUL PHATA,KOPARDE

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

618  CHAVAN JANABA  NARASU
AT-POLGAON POST-KANDGAON TA-AJARA DIST-

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

619  MORE SURESH  MARUTI 2045 E WARD ADAVE GALLI KASABA BAWADA, KASABA 

BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

620  KARAMBE BALASO  LAXMAN
2803 D WARD KHOL KHANDOBA, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



621 SOLANKI HANMANTSA  NINGUSA SHIVAJI MARKET, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

622  JADHAV SAMBHAJI  NARAYAN
AT POST VADANAGE ( JADHAV MALA) TALUKA-

 KARVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

623  POWAR YOGIRAJ  NAMDEV 2130 CWARD SOMWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

624 KOLEKAR YOVRAJ SAMPATI NULL

625 SAWANT PALLAVI GIRIDHAR NULL

626 KUKADE PRAJAY ANIL NULL

627  JADHAV ASHA  ASHOK 34 D KANJAR BHAT VASTI SARNOBAT WADI

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

628  SHEIKH IBRAHIM  NISSAR AT POST VADANGE PARAVATI GALLY KOLHAAPUR TAL 

KARAVIR DIST KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

629  MALAGE CHANDRATAI  MEGHJI NEW PALACE, HEAD POST OFFICE

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

630  YADAV NANDKISHOR  SHASHIKANT KANERIWADI TAL. KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

631 SHRI TAKDIR KASIM MUJAWAR NULL

632 ARVIND GAUTAMRAO KELUSKAR NULL

633 SHRI CHOPADE SHARAD  SHAMRAO 2810 C  WARD SIDHHARTH NAGER, SIDDHRATH NAGAR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

634 PANDIT HUMBIRRAO KURANE NULL

635  PATIL PRABHAVATI  ARJUN SURVEY COLONY PLOT NO. 8 RADHANAGARI ROAD 

NEAR SANTOSH COLONY, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

636  GONDHALI NARAYAN  BHIMRAO 108 A WARD

 LAXTIRTH VASAHAT JOSHI GALLI PAHILA BAS STOP, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

637  MAHAJAN DEEPAK  PANDURANG 29 C A WARD,RING ROAD,RADHA NAGARI ROAD,, 

SANEGURUJI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

638  VICHARE DIPAK  GAJANAN 2297 d ward shukrawar peth, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

639  NADAF ABDULGANI  BABULAL
2258 C WARD,, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

640  CHOUGALE ARVIND  PANDURANG 790/40 HOUSE NO.63,  RAIGAD COLONY,PANCHGAON 

ROAD,KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

641  PATIL BAJARANG  GANPATI AT POST-BANBAVADE TALUKA-SHAHUWADI

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

642  SUTAR SURESH  VISHNU PLOT NO.25/2,BABA JARAGNAGAR,MAIN ROAD

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

643  PATIL BHARAT  SHANKARRAO at po sadoli khalasa tal-karveer, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

644  SATPUTE PUNDLIK  LAHU PLOT NO.44\45, DATTA BHAGIRATHI NAGAR, VITHAI, 

KALAMBA.

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

645  SATHE SAGAR  VITHAL
177\1035, 2,3,5 A WARD, INGWALE MAL, AMAR VIKAS 

GRUHA NIRMAN SANSTHA, RADHANAGRI ROAD, 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

646  CHOUGALE VISHWAS  BHAU A\P. MAJGAON TAL-RADHANAGARI DIST.-KOLHAPUR., 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

647  BHALERAO SAVITA  SURESH AT -SOMTHANA POST- MAJALGAON DISTRICT BID, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

648  PATIL NIVAS  TUKARAM DIST-KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

649  KAMBLE AMIT  SHIVAJI 2810 C WARD,SIDDHARTH NAGAR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



650  PATIL SAMBHAJI  MAHADEO AT POST-YEVATI TALUKA-KARVEER

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

651  YADAV SACHIN  BALRAJ PLOT NO.35,JIVABA NANA JADHAV PARK

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

652  SHINDE ROHIT  MANIK 92,E,WARD,KADAMWADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

653  SHETAKE SANJAY  SHRIPAD 240PNNO A 11, MAJGAONKAR NGR NR NICHITE NGR RING 

KOLHAPUR, SHIVAJI PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

654  GHATGE PRATAP  SHANKARRAO 2736 "C" WARSD JUNA-BHUDHAWAR PETH KOP., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

655  BAGWAN PARVIN  MUSTAQ 1108 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

656 KANDEKAR AMIT VILAS NULL

657  SURYAVANSHI (MAGAR ) YOGESHTHAPA  

DILBHADDUR

444 E WARD STATION ROAD SHAHUPURI, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

658 SHRI KASTURE SHIVAJI  BHASKAR RAJENDRA NAGAR ZOPADPATTI  E WARD KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

659  BEPARI NAZIR  IBRAHIM 145 E WARD SADAR BAZAR

, SADAR BAZAAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

660  SHINDE RANJIT  MADHUKAR 3106 A WARD,SAMARTH SANKUL,KAPILTIRTH MARKET, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

661  KAMATE SAGAR  SHANKAR AT POST-HALADI TALUKA-KARVEER

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

662  BUVA ASHA  CHANDRAKANT BALINGA, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

663  PATIL RANJIT  BALASO AT POST-KAKHE TALUKA-PANHALA

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

664  GHONGADE JAYRAM  BALU
107 E WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

665  ATTAR LAILA  BALECHAND , Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

666  NALAWADE ATUL  BAJRANG 1327 E WARD,YADAVNAGAR H.NO.567, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

667  BAGE AMIT  NARESH
2309 C WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

668  KESARKAR UTTAM  BANDU AT POST-KANERI DATTA-COLLONY TALUKA-KARVEER, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

669  SATHE PRADEEP  VITTHAL
177\1035, 2,3,5 A WARD, INGWALE MAL, RADHANAGRI 

ROAD AMAR VIKAS GRUHA NIRMAN SANSTHA 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

670  ADAKE SUNIL  SHARANAPPA shahu market yard,railway goods., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

671  GHOTANE MAYURI  SHIVAJI PLOT NO.91\92 SWAMI SAMRTH NAGAR , JARAG NAGAR,, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

672  PATIL PANDURANG  BALASO
AT POST KOGIL BUDRUK TALUKA KAGAL DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

673 SOU SULAKSHANA PRASHANT KURANE NULL

674  SUTAR SACHIN  LAKHAPPA` SUBHASH ROAD MANDLIK VASAHAT KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

675  BAGWAN PARVIN  MUSTAQ 1108 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

676  POWAR YOGIRAJ  NAMDEV 2130 CWARD SOMWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

677  MUNSHI MHIRUN  AKRAM 1028 C WARD SHIVAJI MARKET, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

678  BAGWAN IQBAL  KASIM JAWAHAR NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

679  SANGAR KRISHNATH  BAPU
KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



680  SARNAIK RAJESH  JAYSINGRAO 2384  C WARD SONYAMARUTI CHOWK, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

681  BAKALE ARJUN  KESHAVRAO PLOT NO. 38 TEMBALAIWADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

682 CHOUDANKAR MUGDHA MAHESH NULL

683  GHATGE PRATAP  SHANKARRAO 2736 "C" WARSD JUNA-BHUDHAWAR PETH KOP., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

684  MAHALE ROHAN  MOHAN
1836 D WARD NAGARAJ GALLI SHUKRAWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

685  WAGAVEKAR DHANANJAY  DEENAKAR 663 D, WARD SHAHU UDYAN ROAD KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

686  SURYAVANSHI (MAGAR ) YOGESHTHAPA  

DILBHADDUR

444 E WARD STATION ROAD SHAHUPURI, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

687  KURESHI JIYAULLA  BABAMAHMUD 623/A 3 B, SARNAIK VASAHAT, JAWAHAR NAGAR, 

JAWAHAR NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

688  GAVALI VATSALA  SHAMRAO AT POST MANGAON

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

689  YADAV SANDEEP  SHAMRAV UNDI POST GHOTAWADE TAL. PANHALA DIST 

KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

690  MORE BALASO  VITHAL C-15 A WARD KANERKAR NAGAER 

CITY NO.1042/K /4, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

691  PRABHAWALE BAPUSO  DADOBA GADMUDSHINGI GHORPADE VASAHAT KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

692  ZADWALE ARIF  MEHABUB NEAR MASHID

 745  C WARD RAVIWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

693  SHEIKH ABDULMAJIT  MAHAMMADALI 1076 C,WARD MAHAT GALLI BINDU CHOWK KOP, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

694 SOU.KANCHAN ANILKUMAR JOSHI NULL

695  GAVALI MEGHA  SUNIL 821 C SHANIWARPETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

696  NAYAKWADI NAZIR  BABASO 831 e ward plot no 24 sai park bhosalewadi,kolhapur, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

697  BARGIR ABDUL  MURAD 581 C WARD AZAD GALLI GUJARI CORNER, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

698  BONGALE GANESH  SUBHASH
1215 D WARD,, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

699  KHATKAR ABHIJIT  TANAJI 2575 D WARD,SHAHU GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

700  SANKAPAL RAHUL  DATTATRAYA 2456/57,POST BUILDING,BONDRE COMPLEX., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

701  RAMI KALPANA  DEEPAK 2690 D SHIPUGADE TALIM JAVAL, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

702 RAJESH MAHADEV LAD NULL

703 DATTATRAY RAMJI PATIL NULL

704  BONDRE ATUL  BALASO 1406 A WARD SHIVAJI PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

705  KUKADEJA LILAWATI  JUDOMAL GANDHINAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

706  KUKADEJA MANISH  JUDOMAL GANDHINAGAR KUKADEJA COLONY OPP; GANESH 

CHITRA MANDIR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

707  POWAR YOGIRAJ  NAMDEV 2130 CWARD SOMWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

708  BAGWAN PARVIN  MUSTAQ 1108 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

709  SUTAR SACHIN  LAKHAPPA` SUBHASH ROAD MANDLIK VASAHAT KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



710  SURYAVANSHI (MAGAR ) YOGESHTHAPA  

DILBHADDUR

444 E WARD STATION ROAD SHAHUPURI, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

711  MAHALE ROHAN  MOHAN
1836 D WARD NAGARAJ GALLI SHUKRAWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

712  MUNSHI MHIRUN  AKRAM 1028 C WARD SHIVAJI MARKET, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

713  BAGWAN IQBAL  KASIM JAWAHAR NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

714  SANGAR KRISHNATH  BAPU
KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

715  GHATGE PRATAP  SHANKARRAO 2736 "C" WARSD JUNA-BHUDHAWAR PETH KOP., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

716  SARNAIK RAJESH  JAYSINGRAO 2384  C WARD SONYAMARUTI CHOWK, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

717  DOIFODE VITHAL NAMDEV AND DOIFODE GANESH 

VITHAL   

2870 B WARD NEAR YALLAMA TEMPLE, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

718  POTDAR VASANT  SANTARAM 224 C WARD, BHENDE GALLI KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

719  KAMBLE SUNIL  MADHUKAR
2816 C WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

720  PATIL AVINASH  BALASO 2364 B DEVANE GALLI MANGALWAR PETH KOP, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

721  KHEDAKAR SANJAY  GOVARDHAN AT POST MUDSHINGI  P.S.C. QUERTOR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

722  KALAS ASHOK  GAJANAN 1143 A,WARD SHIVAJI PET KOLHAPUR

, SAMBHAJI NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

723  CHAWAN VIJAY  NATU 1074 DEVANE COLONYKOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

724  SHAIKH MAHANMAD  ADAM 776 C RAVIVAR PETH 

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

725  PRABHAVALKAR DEEPAK  PRAKASH 1941 E WARD RAJARAM PURI 12 GALLI 

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

726  PATIL VIJAY  PAYAGONDA
1399\1A WARD B D.S. COMPLEX,KOLEKAR TIKATI 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

727 SHRI SHIVRAJ VISHWANATH KALSHETTII NULL

728  NADAF ASIF  AJIJ
57/5 A WARD AYODHYA COLONY FULEWADI KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

729  KUNNURKAR BABASAHEB  SHANKAR PLOT NO.487 JAGRUTINAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

730  SOLANKI VASANT  NIGUSA 12 PADMA HOUSING SOSAYATI RESCOURSE, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

731  KALKUTAKI ANIL  SHAMRAO
1454 E WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

732  MALVE GOVIND  YALLAPPA
PATIL SERVICING CENTER GAVAT MANDAI KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

733  PATIL SANDIP  BAJIRAO A/ P MANGOLI  TAL  RADHANAGARI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

734  BANDEKAR SANTOSH  BABURAO 1135 E SAIX EXTAINSSION RAJARAMPURI KOP

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

735  TOPALE AJIAY  PRAKASH MANGESHWAR HOUSING SOCAYATI SHAHU MILL 

COLONY, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

736 SHRI VIJAY YASHWANT PATIL NULL

737  KADAM BALASAHEB  MARUTI PLOT NO. 1042 NEW WASHI NAKA, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

738  SATHE INDRAJIT  KHANDERAO PLOT NO.55 FULEWADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

739  PATVEGAR MUSA  DASTAGEER
183 E WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



740  GADADE KAVITA  SHIVAJI PLOT NO.34 GANESH COLLANY,RINGROAD, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

741  KAMBLE SANTOSH  MADHUKAR
2816 C WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

742  KOTMIRE MARUTI  VITTHAL
1869 D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

743  GHORPADE DIPAK  RAMCHANDRA 2361\42 D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

744  YADAV AMIT  RAJAN 1708 A WARD RANKALA POST OFFICE BULIDING 

TARABAI ROAD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

745  PATIL BHAUSO  VASANT AT POST-PADLI KHURD TALUKA-KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

746 SHRI.SAMPAT PANDURANG SATPUTE NULL

747  JADHAV VARSHA  SANTAJI DHANLAXMI  MAIN ROAD VIKRAMNAGR  KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

748  PATOLE UMESH  YASHWANT 2072,A,RANKALAWESH DHOTRI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

749  BASVA RAMSA  CHINTUSA SHRI TAILER  HINDUSTAN BEKARY NEAR TARABAI 

ROAD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

750  JADHAV SHARAD  SAYAJIRAO 1113/1 E STAT TOWER PANCH BANGALO SHAHUPURI KOP, 

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

751  VHANALKAR CHANDRAKANT  VAMANRAO C, 33 KANERKAR NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

752  JADHAV SHRIKANT  SHIVAJIRAO DWRA SPAIK JENTS PARLER, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

753  DESAI DOULAT  NABISAHEB LINE BAZAR TRABOLI NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

754  KHABADE SHASHIKALA  VASANT 2875 C WARD SIDHHARTHNAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

755 SHRI.YUVRAJ KHANDERAO GAIKWAD NULL

756  KADAM SANJAY  MARUTI AT POST-NIGAVE D||,TALUKA-KARVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

757 Mr. GHOTANE BHARAT  HINDURAO 28 SHRI SAMARTH PRASAD, MALKAPUR ANISKURA ROAD 

MANGALWAR PETH UCHAT SHAHUWADI, SHIVAJI PARK, 

SHAHUNAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

758  KUSALE SAGAR  SHRIPATI 2362 SHANIWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

759 ILAHI RAMAJAN MOMIN NULL

760  ALDAR ABASO  BHAGWAN
drupadi tayappa sargar

937,shingnapur, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

761  PATIL RASHMI  GANAPATRAO 2292 C WARD KOLHAPUR CHOUDHARI APPARTMENT, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

762  TARADE MANDA  MAHADU NEAR AJINKAYTARA MANDAL. FULEWADI 4TH BAS 

STOP. KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

763  PATIL BABASAHEB  MAHADEO 1512 A WARD,DATTA BHAGIRATHI NAGAR,SURVE NAGAR 

& 2481 B WARD,TASTE GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

764  PATIL PRATAP  GUNGAJIRAO
3028 A WARD JADHAV GALLI TARABAI ROAD KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

765  POWAR PRASHANT  SADASHIV 2651 D WARD DANGE GALLY KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

766  CHAVARE VARSHA  ARJUN AT POST DEVAWALE TALUKA PANHALA, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

767  CHAWARE ARJUN  GANPATI AT POST DEVAWALE TALUKA KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

768 NARAYAN RAMCHANDRA KASHID NULL



769  KAMBALE SANJAY  DINAKAR HOUSE NO.2904 C WARD 

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

770  JADHAV ABHINANDAN  RANGRAO 2194 E WARD, NAIK MALA, NEW PALACE, KOLHAPUR., 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

771  PATIL AMAR  JAYAVANTRAO 1046 E BAGAL CHOWK KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

772  MUGADE ARUN  LAHU AT POST HANAMATWADI DIST KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

773  SURYAVANSHI AMIT  BABASAHEB 2455 C SHANIWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

774 SHRI ATTAR ASLAM  KHALIL
C WARD, SHANIWAR PETH, SHANIWAR PETH, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

775  SUTAR PANDIT  DAGDU
PLOT NO.22 LAXMINARAYAN COLLANY,FULEWADI 

RINGROAD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

776 SHRI.SIDDHARTH DINESH CHAVAN NULL

777  DHUMAL VIJAY  RAMCHANDRA
207 D WARD, JOSHI GALLI, SHUKARWAR PETH, 

KOLHAPUR., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

778  INGWALE SHIVAJI  MARUTI BALVANT PLAZA 2ND FLOWER NIVRUTTI CHOWK, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

779  SONATAKKE VAISHALI  SANTOSH PRIYADARSHANI COLONY JADHAV WADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

780  POWAR ARAVIND  ANAND RAO 2156 C WARD  SOMWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

781  GAIKWAD TUSHAR  YUVRAJ 483 AMBE GALLI,NORTH SIDE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

782  PATIL SHEYAS  RAGHUNATH
PLOT NO 1 SHIVAJI TECNIKAL SOSAYATI SANE GURUJI 

VASAHAT, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

783 KU.RAMESH SHANKAR MASAL NULL

784 SHRI KORAVI SUBHASH  MARUTI D WARD,KORAVI GALLI, SHANIWAR PETH, SHANIWAR 

PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

785 SHRI BAGWAN JAFAR  ASHARAF NULL

786 SHRI BIDKAR SUNIL  DINKAR
E WARD,SHAHUPURI 6 TH LANE, SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

787  BHONGALE PUSHPA  MAHADEO 1149 A SADGURU COLLANY,BONDRENAGAR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

788 SHRIKANT BALKRISHNA PATIL NULL

789 SOU SEEMA VIKRAM JAGTAP NULL

790  PISE SUREKHA  SURYAKANT 2822/2 d ward shUKRAWAR PETH KOLHAPUR  BURUD 

GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

791  KAMBALE PRALHAD  BABURAO A/P. PADALI KHURD TAL.KARVIR 3, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

792 SOU JAYASHREE SURESH AMBI NULL

793  GAJAGESHWAR AMOL  MIRASAHEB 960 D SHUKRAWAR PETH JOSHI GALLI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

794  SHINDE PRAKASH  ANAN RAO 1162 D WARD GURUWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

795  GAIKWAD BHUPAL  LAXMAN
2916 C WARD, SIDHARTHNAGAR KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

796 SHRI DUKARE SANDIP  RAJARAM,
E, DEVANE VASAHEAT NEAR SHAHU COLLAGE, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

797 SMT. PATIL ANANDI  RANGRAO NULL

798  PATIL PRASHANT  ATMARAM 77/5 AYODHYA COLLENY,RING ROAD,FULEWADI, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



799  KAMBALE DYANDEV  PIRAJI AT POST CHINCHAWAD TALUKA KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

800  SARVALKAR MOHAN  BAPUSO
2149, D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

801 MOHAMMAD ILIYAS RAJMOHAMMAD BAGWAN NULL

802 RAHIM MAKTUM SAYYAD NULL

803  IDATE NIRMALA  KISHOR 2467 D WARD KESAPUR GALLI JUNA BUDHAWAR 

PETH,KOLHA, BUDHAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

804 SHRI NITIN JAYASING TORASKAR NULL

805  KHALKAR AMBIKADEVI  VILASRAO 1917 D WARD GAVALI GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

806  JADHAV MAHESH  PRAKASH 2484 D WARD PARIT GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

807  HANKARE PRAKASH  SHRIPATI 2672 C, SHANIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

808  AYAREKAR ARCHANA  SHRIKANT
259/260/2 OF 15 STYAINAGAR FULEWADI RINGROAD  

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

809 Mr. POWAR MAYA  BHARAT
SHUKRAWAR PETH, PANCHGANGA TALIM, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

810  NARAKE SUNIL  RANGRAO AT POST NAGDEVWADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

811  DEVADKAR BALASAHEB  KRISHNA sainath colony,plot.no.21,maner mal unchgaon., Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

812  BANDAMAJI GAJENDRA  ARUN 2723 C WARD JUNA BUDHAWR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

813  POWAR SUNIL  SHANKAR PLOT NO. 47 POWAR COLONY PACHGAV ROAD, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

814  JADHAV RANJIT  GOVINDRAO
1638 D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

815  KOLAP USHA  GORAKSHNATH
317 SALOKHENAGAR, SANEGURUJI VASHAHAT, 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

816  PATIL RAGHUNATH  MAHADEO JAITAL TAL-KARVEER DIST.-KOLHAPUR., Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

817  PATIL SANGEETA  SAMBHAJI AT POST YEVATI TALUKA KARVEER

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

818  MUJAWAR SHAKIL  NIYAJ
NEAR GAJANAN BEKARI, MANGLWAR PETH, KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

819 SHRI SHETH SAMEER  SUBHASH 601 hr-2, 601 hr-2 rayal retrate mahadik mal ruikar colany kop., 

SHAHU MARKET, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

820  MUJAWAR SHAHNAJ  ABDUL JOTIBA ROAD,SHOP NO.2, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

821  RANE RAVINDRA  DADOJI 2 nd,lane,vikram nagar., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

822 SHRI BHARANKAR SANTOSH  LAXMAN 805, NEW INDIA HOTEL, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

823  PATIL BHARATI  ANANDA SHIROLI MALACHI KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

824  BANSODE KRUSHNAT  TUKARM AT POST KHUPIRE  TAL KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

825 DHARMAJI AMARSHING BIRANGE NULL

826  SHEVARE SANGRAM  VASANTRAO 2672 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

827  SHELAKE DHONDIRAM  BAMAJI
PLOT NO. 23 E WARD GHATAGE COLONY KOLHAPUR 

KADAMWADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



828 SHRI POL HARISHKUMAR  BALWANT
1007/1-15, "POLWADA" BHOIGALLI LAXMIPUR, POL WADA 

BHOIGALLI LAXMIPURI, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

829  NALE BHIVAJI  KRUSHANA A\P. SANGARUL  TAL-KARVEER DIST-KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

830 SHRI PARIT RAMESH  ASHOK A/P. MASEWADI TAL-AAJARA, SHIVAJI PETH, ARJUN 

RESIDANCY NEAR KHANDOBA TALIM,, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

831 SHRI SHINDE RANGRAO  DINKAR AT POST-DINDNERLI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

832 SHRI NIKAM RAJU  MAHADEV
2693, C WARD NIKAM GALLI  KHOL KHANDOBA, C WARD 

NIKAM GALLI KOLHAPUR, SHANIWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

833 SOU KAZI AYESHA  ARIF 2259, C WARD SOMWAR PETH AKBAR MOHALLA 

KOLHAPUR, C WARD SOMWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, 

SOMWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

834  KUMBHAR ANNAPPA  BALU kasaba sangav,tal-kagal dist-kop, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

835  DESAI SHAKIR  RAJESAHEB 2333/1 C WARD SHANIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

836  MASTUD MAHADEV  KERABA
593/1 AJINKYA TARA COLONY KASBA BAWADA 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

837 SHRI BHOSALE JAYVANT  BAPUSAHEB
3RD LANE RAJARAMPURI, RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

838 MANOHAR MURLIDHAR SARNAIK NULL

839 SANDIP SADASHIV JADHAV NULL

840 SATISH BAPUSO KHUTAVALE NULL

841 SHRI BALASO BABURAO DHERE NULL

842 SHITAL MANOHAR SARNAIK NULL

843 SHILPA MANOHAR SARNAIK NULL

844 SIDDHARTH MANOHAR SARNAIK NULL

845 AMANULLA HARUN SHAIKH NULL

846 HERAMB ABHIJIT KHANVILKAR A.P.K. MANOHAR 

MURLIDHAR SARNAIK
NULL

847 SOU KALPANA SYAMSON KHABADE NULL

848 SHRI SHEKHAR YASHAVANT KAMBALE NULL

849 SHRI SANJYA DINKAR KAMBALE NULL

850  MUJAWAR SHAHABUDDIN  RAHIMTULLA A / P PRYAG- CHIKHALI, TAL. -KARVEER (2528 D WARD 

JUNA BUDHWAR PETH

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

851 PATIL KU SMIKSHA SANJAY PATIL A P K SUJATA S 

PATIL
NULL

852 URUNKAR ANIL BABURAO NULL

853 LAD SUNIL ANANDRAO NULL

854 Mr. TALEKAR ARJUNA  GOVIND AT POST SAWARWADI, Savarwadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

855  KAMBALE SANGITA  ANIL room no.67,b,ward,mhada colony,issolation hospital., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

856 SHRI MAHADEV VASANTRAO KASHID NULL

857  JADHAV RUPALI  DINKAR 2663 D WARD SHIPUGADE TALIM NEAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

858 SOU BANUBI TAKDIR MUJAWAR NULL

859 GANESH DINKARRAO SANDUGALE BUDHAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

860 MAHADEV VASANTRAO VIBHUTE NULL



861 GOKULABAI LAKSHMAN KACHARE NULL

862  SUTAR ASHOK  KRISHNA
AT POST KANDALGAO TALUKA KARVIR DIST KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

863  GURUKRIPA LEATHER WORKS   2866, B WARD JAWAHAR NAGAR KOLHAPUR, B WARD 

JAWAHAR NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

864  JADHAV GANPATRAO  RAMCHANDRA 1039/2 B PLOT NO.12 GOURINANDAN APATE NAGAR 

KALAMBA RING ROAD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

865  SHSHANK ENGINEEARS   A/P Balinge, Balinge, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

866 SHRI SHIVAJI BABURAO BHOSALE NULL

867 SHRI PRAKASH DHANPAL BAGE NULL

868 KRISHNAT DINKARRAO GAIKWAD NULL

869 SHRI AJIJ CHANDSO MULLA NULL

870  GAIKEWAD DILIP  PARASHARAM AT POST AMBEWADI TAL KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

871  PATIL BABASO  TUKARAM AT POST PADALI KHURD TAL KARVEER DIST KOP, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

872  JADHAV SANDEEP  SADASHIV PLOT NO.41 DEVANE COLONY SANE GURUJI WASAHAT, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

873  PATIL PAWAN  ANANDA
AT POST DANAWADE TAL KARAVEER DIST KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

874  FATAK ABHISHAIKH  SURYAKANT AT POST BAMBAVADE TALUKA SHAHUWADI, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

875  SHINDE VINOD  VASANTRAO
1330 D, WARD UTTARESHWAR PETH BHUSAR GALLY 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

876  KHARADE SUDHIR  RAGHUNATH NEAR AZAD CHOWK, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

877 ANILKUMAR NANDLALJI JOSHI NULL

878 SHRI ANIL SADASHIV KALKUTKI NULL

879 SHRI SUBHASH NINGU BHAMANE NULL

880 NAZIMA KAYYUM SAYYAD URF SHAIKH NULL

881  GANGAWANI AJAY  ANANDRAO SHIVAJI MARKET

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

882 GAIKWAD VIJAYA DILIP NULL

883  DEWANE KISANATH  BALU
FULEWADI RING ROAD JAYBHAVANI COLONY 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

884  PATIL UTTAM  TUKARAM AT POST VARANGE TAL KARVEER

GE TALUKA KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

885  GAVALI SHAMRAO  SHANKAR MUKKAM POST HATKANAGALE  RAMLING ROAD LAXMI 

MANDIR JAVAL, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

886  GAIKWAD AVINASH  RAMACHANDRA PLOT NO. 11 VASUDEV NAGAR PHULEWADI RING ROAD, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

887  SHAIKH ULFATABI  ISMILE 2227 C WARD SOMWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

888  SATHE SADANAND  DATTATRAY PLOT NO -55 3 RA BUS STOP FULEWADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

889  BAGWAN AAYESHA  JAVED
2343 C WARD,  OPP     SHANIWAR PETH  POST, KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

890  SHINDE MAHADEO  SHAMRAO A/P DIGVADE TALUKA PANHALA

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



891  MANER YASIN  JAHANGIR AT POST-BAMBAWADE TALUKA-SHAHUWADI, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

892  PATIL BHAUSO  DHONDIRAM AT POST-PADLI KHURD TALUKA-KARVEER

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

893  CHAVAN GAJANAN  LAXMAN
1568 D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

894  VHARAMBALE DHARMENDRA  SHANKAR AT POST-VARANAGE TALUKA-KARVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

895 SHRI PANHALAKAR VIJAY  VILASRAO SUTAR MALA, RANKALA PARISAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

896 SHRI GAIKWAD TATYASAHEB  SHRIPATI
AT POST-JATHARWADI, TALUKA-KARVIR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

897  JADHAV ASHOK  GOVIND 224 A, DUDHALI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

898 SHRI HOSURI WASIM  MADARSAB 2285 C WARD, AKBAR MOHALLA SOMWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

899 SHRI CHATI PRASAD  SURENDRA F 3  BHAGYALAXMI APARTMEN, BHAGYA LAXMI 

APARTMENT NEAR VITHHAL MANDIR  KADAMWADI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

900  MULLA RAFIK  AINUUDDIN PLOT NO. 860- 1/6  LAINE BAJAR KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

901  GONDKAR ANILRAJ  JANARDHAN PL.NO. -8, SWAMI -SAMARTH NAGAR NEAR JARAG 

NAGAR.KOP.

BEHIND MARATHA CO.OP.BANK.

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

902  PANCHAL MANOHAR  MADHUKAR 2386 D, WARD TORASKAR CHOOK JUNA BUDHAWAR 

PETH KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

903 ANIL BAPUSO GAVALI NULL

904 SHRIPAD RAGHUNATH DESAI NULL

905  MANDAKINI TRADERS   
2467, JUNA BUDHWAR PETH KOP, JUNA BUDHVAR PETH 

KOP, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

906  PATIL VISHNUPANT  ANAND RAO
AT POST ASURLE  PORLE PLOT NO 27 K M T PAMP 

SHEJARI YADAV WADI ROAD SHIROLI ( PULACHI) 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

907  MAHALAXMI NAGARI SAH.PAT.SANSHTA   
1849 B WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

908  JADHAV SURESH  SADASHIV M.I.D.C. SHIROLI C.F.C BUILDING GAJANAN MAHARAJ 

NAGAR SHIROLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

909  DEVADKAR SUDHA  BALASO SAINATH COLONY MANER MAL, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

910 SOU DESAI ANITA ASHOKRAO NULL

911 SHRI CHAVAN SHIVAJI  SAMBHAJI
HOUSE NO. 18 BHOSALE WADI, KADAMWADI KOLHAPUR, 

BHOSALE WADI KADAMWADI KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

912  LAMBE SANDEEP  SHANKARRAO 134,MUKT SAINIK VASAHAT, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

913  SUTAR SUDHIR  BALASAHEB 710\711 ROOM NO.104 MAHADA COLONY,MANGALWAR 

PEATH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

914 SHRI SANKAPAL SAMBHAJI  BHAIRU AT POST SHINGANAPUR TALUKA KARVEER

, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

915  RAIKAR MOHAN  VASANT 379 A WARD RANKALA VESH KOP

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



916  MAHALE ROHAN  MOHAN
1836 D WARD NAGARAJ GALLI SHUKRAWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

917  JADHAV SWATI  SUHAS 2194 E WARD, NAIK MALA, NEW PALACE, KOLHAPUR., 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

918  GHUNKIKAR SRIKANT  DINAKAR 2932 C, WARD SIDHARTH NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

919 RAMCHANDRA DATTATRYA PATIL NULL

920 SOU. KARADKAR MANISHA  KUMAR MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

921  KARADKAR KUMAR  BAPUSO 2023 B WARD, BACK SIDE OF SUBHASH GAVALI TALIM 

KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

922  MANER BALECHAND  KASIM BALAJI PARK , RAMANAND ROAD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

923  PATIL DIGVIJAY  NANDKUMAR 638 B WARD JAWAHAR NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

924  MAHALAXMI FAST FOOD   
2290, C WARD BHAUSING ROAD KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

925  DALVI ASHOK  NARAYAN SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

926  PATIL RANGRAO  RAMCHANDRA AT POST.PASARDE

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

927 PATIL MEENA VIDYADHAR NULL

928  BONGALE BHASKAR  PANDURANG 194 PLOT NO. KALAMBA ROAD SALUKHENAGAR 

KOLHAPUR

, KALAMBA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

929  GHARBUDE SUMITRA  SADASHIV KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

930  KOLI ARUN  BAJIRAO 2387, D WARD, PREM APPARTMENT, TORSKAR CHOUK,, 

BUDHAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

931  PATIL DILIP  DAGDU KASABA THANE, KASBA THANE TAL PANHALA , K. 

THANE, K.Thane, Tal. : Panhala, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

932  DALAVI UDAYSING  SADASHIVRAO
17 PADMA COLONY RACE ROUND MANGALWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

933  POTDAR DEEPAK  RATNAKANT 850/1 BAPURAM NAGAR SHRI BALASAHEB SALOKHE IN 

HOUSE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

934  HANKARE MAHADEV  SHRIPATI 2672 C, SHANIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

935 Mr. PATIL ATUL  BABURAO AT POST PADALI KHURD, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

936  RAO LALITA  DIVAKAR RAO 38 GURUPRASAD LAXMI HOU. CO OP COLONY 

SHINGANAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

937  GURAV PANDURANG  KRISHNA AT POST GHARPAN TAL PANHALA DIST. KOP, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

938  MUJAWAR SAYYAD  RAJAK 1028\11\1 GALA NO.10 MAHADA COLNAY 

BUDDHIHALKAR NAGAR,SALOKHENAGAR,KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

939  KAPASE SUBHANGI  RAJENDRA PLOT NO.80\1 A PLOT NO.14, NEW PALACE ARIEA, NAIK 

MALA, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

940  SARJEKHAN TABBSUM  DASATGIR BIDI COLONY, RAJOPADHADE NAGAR, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

941  SABALE PRITAM  TUKARAM 2619,C,WARD,KOKATE GALLI., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

942 SHRI SUTAR DASHRAT  SHIVAJI SUTARGALLI KAPILESHWAR TALUKA RADHANAGARI, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



943 SHRI MANDAVKAR SATISH  SHAMRAO 147, A SHIVAJI PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

944  SHIKH MUBARAK  GAFUR 2461 D WARD KESAPUR PETH  KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

945 SHRI MANE DIPAK  ANNASAHEB
887 D WARD, KUMBHAR GALLI KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

946  AMDAR CHANDRAKANT DADA PATIL EDUCATION 

SOSAYATI   

plot no. 26/B, NEAR M.S.E.B. POWAR HOUSE ,JIVBANANA 

JADHAV PARIK KALAMBA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

947 SHRI MAHADEV TARUN MANDAL NULL

948  KURESHI JIYAULLA  BABAMAHMUD 623/A 3 B, SARNAIK VASAHAT, JAWAHAR NAGAR, 

JAWAHAR NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

949  YADAV VISHANU  DYANDEV PLOT NO. 28 JUNA BUDHAAWR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

950 SHRI SHRIKANT BALKRISHNA PATIL NULL

951  DALAVI ANURADHA  ASHOK 2225 D WARD PARIT GALLI SHUKRAWAR PETH, 

SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

952  KURESHI YASHMIN  JIYAULLA 623/A 3 B, SARNAIK VASAHAT, JAWAHAR NAGAR, 

JAWAHAR NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

953  ACHARYA UDAY  LOKANATH
UJALAI WADI MANE GALLY TALIKA KARAVEER DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

954  SHIRKE SUNIL  BALKRUSHAN 540\1 PLOT NO.28

BEHIND S.S.C.BOARD RAJENDRANAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

955  PATANE SAVITA  ANIL 573 LAKSHYTRITARTH VASHAT, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

956 SHRI PALKAR GOURAV  PRAKASH NULL

957  MALLAVI FARUQ  MAJAHAR HULLAQ
2285 C WARD, 2285 C WARDAKABAR MOHALLA SOMWAR 

PETH, AKBAR MOHALLA SOMWAR PETH KOP, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

958  KUKADE MANOJ  SANJAY
SHRI SWAMI SAMARTH COLONY VIKRAM NAGAR 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

959 SHRI PATIL RAJENDRA  BALASAHEB SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

960  DALVE ARUNA  DHONDIRAM 510 E  BHARATI VIDYAPEETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

961  PATIL KAMAL  YOVRAJ A/P.PADALI KHURD TAL. KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

962  UPADHYE KAMAL  SHANTINATH 2518 "D"  ward kesapur peth kolhapur

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

963 SHRI SHIRKE PARASHARAM  TUKARAM MARAGAI GALLI, AT POST HANMANTWADI TALUKA 

KARVIR KOP., A/P Hanmantwadi, Hanmantwadi, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

964  MUJAWAR MAULAALI  USMAN 2578, C, WARD SHANIWAR PETH, SHANIWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

965  KUMBHAR SADASHIV  NIVRUTTI
941 D WARD SWAROOPA SADAN NEAR BASAV BAZAR 

TELI GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

966 SOU VERNEKAR SULOCHANA  SUDHAKAR KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

967  SHAIKH MANJIT  JAHANGIR SOMVAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

968  MAJGAONKAR REKHA  MAHADEV 846 D WARD KUMBHAR GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



969  POWAR ARAVIND  ANANDRAO
1973 B, WARD VAREKAR GALLY MANGALWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

970 Mr. JADAHV SANJAY  VINAYAK Male, Tal. : Panhala, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

971 SOU NAYAKAVADE JAYASHREE  SATISH TUKARAM NIVAS, VIKRAM NAGAR 2 LANE KOLHAPUR, 

SHIVAJI PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

972  PATHAN WASIM  MAHAMAD
2119,E WARD,, VIKRAMNAGAR, VIKRAMNAGAR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

973  MANER HASINA  ISAK 2311 C SOMWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

974 SOU PAWAR VAISHNAVEE  SAGAR 1003, 1005 FLAT NO. 4, SHANKAR SHEELA APT. JAIN 

GALLI, RAVIWAR PETH, AKKAMHADEVI 

MANDAP,KOLHAPUR, RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

975 SOU KARANDE POOJA  RAJU A WARD,LOLAGE WADA, SHIVAJI PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

976  MUJAWAR SAYYAD  RAJAK 1028\11\1 GALA NO.10 MAHADA COLNAY 

BUDDHIHALKAR NAGAR,SALOKHENAGAR,KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

977 SOU KHASBARDAR SUDHA  GOVIND 19, D WARD,RANKALA STAND, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

978  BHOSALE SHANTINATH  PARISA at post,ambewadi,tal.karveer., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

979  MALI GAYATRI  MAHADEV 2565C, WARD SHANIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

980  MANGALE SANDIP  DILIP AT POST DANAWADE TAL KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

981 SHRI KATWARE SANDESH  SAMBHAJI 237  D WARD GANGAVESH KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

982  BENDRE AKASH  RAVINDRA 402 a ward, maragai galli, SHIVAJI PETH, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

983  MOOG SAMPATA  SANJAY 796 D WARD BAZAR GATE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

984 SOU.SUNITA CHANDRAKANT SUTAR NULL

985  MESTRI JAMELA  DADAMIYA 2285 C  WARD AKABAR MOHALLA KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

986 Mr. NIKAM MAHIPATI  DNYANU DATTAMAHARAJNAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

987  KATKAR AJIT  ASHOK
2423 D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

988  DOGARSANE NILESH  RAVINDRA AT KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

989  MANE PRADIP  BABAJI
PLOT NO 26 DEVKAR PANAND SHIVAJINAGAR  

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

990 SHRI MANE RAJENDRA  DATTAJIRAO 1509, D WARD UTTERSHWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

991 SHRI JADHAV ASHOK  BANDOPANT NEW PALACE RAMAN MALA KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

992  PANARI SADASHIV  BAPU
A.P.HANMANTVADI TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

993 SHRI MANE KULDIP  DATTAJRAO 1509, D WARD UTTRESHWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

994  VHATKAR YASHODA  RAVINDRA 2863 B WARD, JAVAHARNAGAR, KOLHAPUR., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

995  MANE KRISHNAT  RAGHUNATH HANAMANT WADI TALUKA KARVIR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

996  DHALE VILAS  MARUTI AT POST AMBAP TALUKA HATKANAGLE, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



997 SHRI MORE AMIT  SAMBHAJI A.P.POHALE TARF ALATE TAL. PANHALA, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

998 SOU MISAL JANKI  SHRINIVAS A.P.VADANAGE, VADANGE, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

999  KHAIRMODE UMESH  NAMDEV 6, B WARDNEAR  SUBHASH NAGARMASHID SUBHASH 

NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1000 BABURAO MARUTRAO KUIGADE NULL

1001  SONULE RATANABAI  DATTATRYA WARANA COLONY, T-2 D1 NAGALA PARK, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1002  CHAUGALE MANGAL  SURESH 1526,d,ward,dhanavade galli., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1003 SOU SWALEHA SHAMSHUDDIN MULLA NULL

1004  LANDGE ANIL  RAMCHANDRA 492 D GANESHGALLY LAXTIRTH WASAHAT

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1005  KAMATE UDAY  JAYVANTRAO
2459 C WARD SHAM SUGANDH PLAZA SANIWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1006  RAUT PANDURANG  TUKARAM
PLOT 14  ASHTAVINYAK COLONY TEMBLAI ROAD 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1007 SHRI KRISHNATH DINAKAR GAIKAWAD NULL

1008 SHRI SHINDI AMIR HAMAJA  CHANDSAHEB 2272 C WARD, AKBAR MOHALLA KOP., KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1009  BIRNALE SANDEEP  KUMAR AT POST-MANGAON TALUKA-HATKANGALE

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1010 SHRI JAMBHALE RAJARAM  SHAMRAO AT POST PACHGAON TALUKA KARVIR DIST KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1011 KUM SAWANT SHEETAL  NANDKUMAR
1894 D WARD, SHANIWAR PETH  KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1012  PATIL ATMARAM  GANPATI AYODHYA COLLANY,RING ROAD,FULEWADI, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1013  SHINDE MAHESH  VISHNUPANT 581 C WARD AZAD GALLI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

1014  RADE ANIL  BAPUSO
2361 C WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1015 SOU JAKATE KUSTRUABAI  GOUDAPA 359, NEW SHAHUPURI E P SHCOOL COMPOUNDKANAN 

NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1016  VIBHUTE VASANT  DATTATRAYA 573 D WARD MAHANAGAR PALIKA NEAR BAJAR GATE, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1017 SHRI LOKARE AJIT  BHAIRAVANATH YASHDA APARMENT NAGALA PARK, NAGALA PARK, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1018  GANESHACHARYA VIKAS  SHRAVAN AT POST VADANAGE TAL KARVEER DIST KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1019  SAPATE MARUTI  SATAPPA 1993 d ward burud galli shaniwar peth kolhapur, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1020 SHRI KANAWALE YOGESH  MARUTI AT POST BALINGA TAL KARAVEER, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1021  SHINDE SARADAR  BHIMRAO AT POST KERLI TAK KARVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1022 SHRI PALKAR BALVANT  KRISHNA A.P.PADALI KHURD TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1023 SMT. MANE MANGAL  RAJENDRA 2449 A, D WARD KESAPUR GALLI NEAR  HALADKAR 

HALL   JUNA BUDHWAR PETH, BUDHAWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



1024 SHRI MOMIN-SHAIKH HARUN  BANDULAL 711 A WARD, OLD VASHI NAKA KOLHAPUR, OLD VASHI 

NAKA KOLHAPRU, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1025 SOU GAJGESHWAR ASHWINI  ABHIJEET
952, D WARD JOSHI GALLI SHUKRAWR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1026 SHRI KANDALE SAMBHAJI  SHIVAJI A.P. SAVARVADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

1027 SHRI PANJE AJAY  BALASAHEB 2454, C WARD SHANIWAR PETH KHOL KHANDOBA KOP, 

SHANIWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

1028  KOTAMIRE HEMANT  BABURAO B-1 SINDRELA CASELL NAGALA PARK, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1029 SHRI CHOUGULE VIJAY  BAPUSO 13, GAJANAN MAHARAJ COLLANY,BALINGA TALUKA-

KARVEER, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1030  TUPE DINKAR  GANPAT
1518 D WARD, UTRESWAR PETH KOPLHAPUR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1031 ANIL SADASHIV KALKUTKI NULL

1032 SHRI KHUTAWALE JAYSING  SHRIPATI PLOT NO. 14/15, INGAWALE COLONY, FULEWADI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1033  KAMBALE SANGITA  ANANDA
AT POST PACHGAO TALUKA KARVIR . POSTAL COLONY 

OPP, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1034  SUTAR ANIL  SHANKAR RAJIR NO. 52/151 DAULAT NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1035  SAWANT NITIN  MANOHAR 711 A WARD JUNA VASHI NAKA NEAR RAJKAPUR 

PUTALA, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1036 SHRI PETKAR HANIF  ABDULRAJJAK 13/7, CHOURANGI COMPLEX, NAGALA PARK, TARABAI 

PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1037  KAWALE SANJAY  SHAMRAO PLOT NO.144, SANJAY GANDHI GRUHNIRMAN SANSTHA, 

KADAMWADI ROAD,  (India)

1038 SHRI SHAIKH SADIK  PAPALAL
139 E WARD, SHASTRI NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1039  KAMBALE DNYANADEV  BAPU AT POST,PADAL,TAL.PANHALA,DIST.KOP., Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1040 SHRI SHAIKH HAJIMASTAN  MAKTUMSAHAB
C 5, MANE PARK JAWAHAR NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1041  BHOPALE SULOCHANA  YASHWANT UNIT NO. 3 AISHWARYA PARK NAGALA PARK, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1042  PATIL UTTAM  PUNDALIK 2542 D WARD JUNA BUDHAWAR PETH TORASKAR 

CHOUK

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1043  DEVALKAR KRISHNAT  HINDURAO at post,devale,tal.karveer.

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1044  BABAR MANGALA  DATTATRAYA
1519 D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1045 SOU DAKAVE PUNAM  VIJAY 144/A, RAJPUT GALL, UTRESHWAR PETH KOP, 

GANGAVESH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1046  KADAM NANDKUMAR  BALAVANTRAO 1230 MEERA BAG HOTEL SHALINI PALACE OPP, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1047  BHALEKAR BALKRISHNA  MADHAVRAO 1861 A WARD RANKALA ROAD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1048  KUBHAR DHONDIRAM  GOVIND AT KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1049 ANIL RAJARAM JADHAV NULL



1050  KULKARNI RAJANI  SHASHIKANT
56.PRARUBDHA BHARAT COLONY LAXTIRTH VASAHAT, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1051  PATIL RANGRAO  RAMCHANDRA AT POST.PASARDE

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1052  PATIL AMRUTA  HINDURAO PADALI DHURD TALUKA-KARVEER DIST-KOHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1053  MESTRI ZAKIR  MAHAMMAD AKABAR MOHALLA, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1054  SATHE NIVAS  KHANDERAO AT POST HALADI TALUKA KARVEEER

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1055  MIRSHIKARI HARUN  BABU 2236,c,ward,sali galli., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1056 SHRI NIKAM ARUN  DNANDEV 2557 C WARD, SONYA MARUTI CHOWK SHANIWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1057 KUM ANSARI AJARA  MANSUR 1003 C, RAVIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1058  MAGDUM SUNIL  APPSAHEB
2195 C WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1059  BHOSALE SAVITA  RAJKUMAR 2290, C WARD,SOMAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1060 SHRI KHAROSHE SURENDRA  GANPATRAO 1911, A WARD MANDAP BOL DUDHALI, GANGAVESH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1061  VASKAR PRASHANT  VITHAL
1039/ 2  KADAMRAJ  COMPEX NAVIN WASHI NAKA 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1062 SHRI PATIL VASANT  BALA RAJARAMPURI 14 TH LANE, SHIVAJI VIDYAPITH ROAD, 

RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1063 SHRI GAIKWAD INDRAJIT  SAYAJIRAO PLOT NO+145,GALI NO-8, HARIOMNAGAR, AMBAITANK 

KOLHAPUR, FULEWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1064  KAMBALE SANGITA  ANANDA
AT POST PACHGAO TALUKA KARVIR . POSTAL COLONY 

OPP, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1065  DEVADKAR BALASAHEB  KRISHNA sainath colony,plot.no.21,maner mal unchgaon., Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1066 DASHRATH RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN NULL

1067 SOU. SUNITA SUNIL URUNKAR NULL

1068  MUNSHIPALKAR NAJMUNBI  BABASAHEB 2291 C WARD BHAUSIGAJI ROAD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1069  KOLEKAR PRADIP  JAYVANT
1836 C WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1070  PATIL SHAHAJI  MARUTI AT POST BHUYE

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1071 SOU ATTAR RIZWANA  ASAD 295, SHUKRIYA, E SAGAR MAL, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1072 SHRI SUTAR DATTATRAY  AKARAM 33, FULEWADI 3 NO BUS STOP KOLHAPUR, FULEWADI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1073 SHRI PATIL SUMIT  SHRIKANT A.P.PADALI KHURD TAL KARVIR DIST KOP, A/P Padali Kh., 

Padali Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1074 SHRI SUTAR SADDAM  MOHIDDIN
2290, C SOMWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1075 SHRI RATHOD BHAGWAN  BALASO 298, YADAVVADI, UNCHGAO, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1076 SHRI SHAIKH MEHMOOD  ADAM
2/10, GHISAD GALLI SOMWAR PETH, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1077 SOU SHAIKH NASIM  SHABBIR
C WARD SOMWAR PETH AKBAR MOHALLA, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1078 SHRI KESARKAR VILAS  RAMCHANDRA PLOT NO  66, A WARD PHULEWADI 2ND BUS STOP, 

FULEWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1079 SHRI KAMBALE VIJAY  RAMU
C/O BALASO BHIVA MANE, AT POST-DEVALE TALUKA-

PANHALA, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1080 SHRI PATIL SANDIP  MARUTI 11, INDRAPRASTHA NAGAR, SANEGURUJI VASAHAT, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1081  BADASKAR MINA  SHRIKANT E WARD VIKAM NAGAR 2 ND LANE KOP., Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1082  POWAR VIJAY  RANGARAO E.P.SCHOOL COMPOUND, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1083  CHAVAN SANDIP  ARUNRAO
788 A WARD, NATHGOLE  TALIM SHIAVAJI PATH, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1084  PARITEKAR ANANDRAO  HINDURAO PLOT NO 130 LAXMIBAI SALOKHE COLONY KANERKAR 

NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1085  JADHAV SARITA  KUNDALIK AT POST PADALI KHURD TALUKA KARVIR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1086  BHOSALE SAMBHAJI  ANANDA 17/B, E, WARD  1, GALLY VIKRAMNAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1087 SHRI RASAL BHARAT  SADASHIV 1661 C,WARD SOMWAR PETH GANJI GALLY, LAXMIPURI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1088 RANI PANDURANG FULE NULL

1089  MANE GAJANAN  RAMCHANDRA 794 E WARD KADAMWADI SHIV-PARAVATI NIVAS KOP, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1090  KHADE UMA  SHANKARRAO 1472 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1091 USHA GORAKHANATH GHOLAP NULL

1092 SHRI ANANDRAO HINDURAO PARITEKAR NULL

1093  CHAWAN CHANDRAKANT  DHONDIRAM 787 D WARD BAZAR GATE KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

1094 SHRI BAPU JYOTI NIGADE NULL

1095 SHRI PADALKAR EKNATH  BHAUSO
711,A,WARD., GANJI MAL , RAJARAM CHOWK,TIMBER 

MARKET, RAJARAM CHOWK , TIMBER MARKET, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1096  YADAV PANKAJ  HARI at post,balinga,tal.karveer.

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1097 SHRI YETAVADEKAR KISHOR  PANDURANG 1505, D, UTRESHWAR PETH, GANGAVESH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1098  BAGWAN JAMIR  ALLAUDDIN 1765 C WARD,RIKEBDAR GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1099 Mr. LOKHANDE YOURAJ  DAGADU TAL-PANHALA, POST-KATEBHOGAON, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1100  JADHAV ASHOK  GANPATRAO
PLOT NO 226 A WARD PHULEWADI  6 TH BUS STOP 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1101 SMT. KARAMBE TARABAI  LAXMAN 2803 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1102  PATIL KRISHNATH  MARUTI AT POST PRAYAG CHIKHALI TALUKA KARVIR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1103  AURSANGE RAJAN  HARYAPPA c-18 ringroad kanerkar nagar,kop, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



1104  GURAV SUHAS  BABU 2527 d ward dange galli, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1105  RAJASHRI SHAHU MEDIA CONSULTANCY   2587, A WARD VARUNTIRTHVES KOP, MANGALWAR 

PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1106  KHANDEKAR SHIVAJI  PARASHRAM A/P.BALINGA TAL KARVEER DIST KOP, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1107 Mr. KAMBALE DATTA  BAPU 2835 C WARD, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1108 SHRI DESAI ARVIND  VASANTRAO 2295 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH SHANKARACHARYA 

MATH 

, SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1109  PALANGE PRAKASH  BHAGAVAN BOCLK NO.30, TEMBLAIWADI, TEMBLAI WARD LAXMI 

COLONY 

, MAIN ROAD, UNCHAGAON, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1110  SANGAVDEKAR SATISH  VASANTRAO 2044, C, WARD SHANIWAR PETH KALAIMAM TALIM 

MANDAL, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1111 SHRI. AJIT ARAVIND CHOUGALE NULL

1112 SHRI SHAIKH AKBAR  KHUTUBUDDHIN 2268 C WARD, SOMWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1113  DHAVALE SUJATA  BABASO 690/9 b ward, SAMBHAJI NAGAR KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1114  PRABHAVALKAR LATA  PANDURANG 1602 C, WARD BINDU CHOOK KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1115  SUTAR SATISH  RAMNATHA 1173 E WARD TEMBALAI NAKA RALEWAY 

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1116  DALVI SUPRIYA  YUVRAJ 177 A WARD,SANDHYAMATH,SHIVAJI PETH

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1117  PATIL GEETA  AJIT 2783 D WARD, KHANDOBA GALLI, SHUKRAWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1118 SHRI INAMADAR DILAWAR  BANDU E WARD,RAJARAMPURI 14 TH LANE, SHAHU NAGAR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1119 SOU JATHAR SHALAN  SOMNATH 176, MHADA COLONY, NEAR ISOLATION HOSPITAL, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1120 SHRI BHOPALE DIGAMBAR  GOVIND
2529 A WARD KHARI GALLI  VARUNTIRTH VESH, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1121 SHRI SHINGADE BHAGAVANTRAO  DATTATRAY 1095, 1095 C WARD BHUI GALLI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1122 SHRI PADVAL SUHAS  SADASHIV 244, A WARD, FULEWADI 6TH BUS STOP, FULEWADI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1123 SHRI MEDHE GANAPATI  DNYANADEV AT POST PARITE TAL KARVEER, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1124  MUJAWAR TAKDIR  KASIM 1182/ 136 E WARD MALI COLONY  TAKALA, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1125  MUJAWAR BANUBI  TAKDIR 1182/136 MALI COLONY TAKAALA

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1126 SHRI KADAM AJAYSING  VILASRAO B- 714/33 , TARARANI COLONY SAMBHAJINAGAR, 

SAMBHAJI NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1127 SHAHABUDDIN RAHIMTULLA MUJAWAR NULL

1128  PENDHARI ILHAHI  ALLABHAKASH 183  E SADAR BAZAR. KOLHAPUR., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1129  BHALKAR ANANT  KRISHNA 1453 A WARD SHIVAJI PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1130 SHRI KHAN AAUB  RAHIMTULLA 1786/1, C WARD LUGADI OL KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1131  BAGWAN IMRAN  MEHBOOB 623 A/B WARD, SARNAIK COLONY JAVAHAR NAGAR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1132 SHRI SHARMA RAJKUMAR  BHIM
RAJNDRANAGAR ZOPADPATTI  KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1133 SHRI ADASULE ANIL  SHIVAJIRAO
2681, D BODAKE GALLI, BUDHAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1134 SHRI SOLANKI YADNIK  PRADIP 249 E WARD PLOT NO 36, TARABAI PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1135 SOU MOULAVI SHAHIN  FARUKH 2285 C WARD, SOMWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1136 SHRI BHOPALE PRASHANT  SHIVANAND
1988 D WARD, MHASOBA GALLI SHANIWAR SHALA 

JAVAL SHANIWAR PETH, SHANIWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1137  LIGADE RAJENDRA  JAYSING 2831 ,32 C WARD SIDHARTH NAGAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1138 SHRI GAVALI EKANATH  SHAMRAO A/P.MANGAV,TAL.HATKANANGALE., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1139  JAMADAR SHABBIR  HAMID 1077 E WARD`BAGAL CHOWK, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1140 ANILMARUTI OTARI NULL

1141  MORE SURESH  RAMCHANDRA AT POST HATKANAGALE TALUKA HATKANAGALE 

MOBILE NO. 9850693515, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1142  SUTAR SANDIP  GOVIND VIJAY HSG.SOCIETY WADANAGE TALUKA-KARVEER, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1143  CHAWHAN NILUBAI URF VANDANA  VISHWAS SARNOBAT WADI TAL KARAVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1144  BENDAKE MANISH  ASHOK 699 B WARD JAIN GALLI, RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1145 Mr. MAHAJAN SWAPNIL  SUBHASH 1001/1 A WARD, USHAKAL APPARMENTCRASHAR 

CHOWK, SHAHUPURI, SANEGURUJI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1146  SHIPUGADE DEEPAK  BALWANT 1915

A WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1147  KURADE DEEPAK  ANANDRAO 1382,E WARD,14TH LANE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1148 SHRI SURYAVANSHI SHARAD  RANGRAO 1558 D WARD UTTRESHWAR PETH, SHUKRAWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1149  GHODAKE SUCHITRA  SANJAY 1 LANE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1150  KULKARNI LAXMI  NARHARI PLOT NO A - NANDANVAN COLONY RAMANANDNAGAR 

ROAD KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1151  SHIKALGAR SAJID  GULAB PLOT NO ,870 RENUKANAGAR  E WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1152  KUMBHAR SANJAY  GORAKHNATH AT POST PADALI KHURD TALUKA KARVIR, MAIN ROAD, 

A/P Padali Kh., Padali Kh., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1153 SHRI PATIL SHIVAJI  GANPATI 37, DUTTNAGAR, SHINGNAPUR ROAD FULEWADI, 

FULEWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1154 SUNIL HINDURAO KAMBALE NULL

1155 SHRI PATHAN ADAMSAHEB  MAHAMAD 204/24E WARD SWASTIK PLAZA BUILDING ROOM  NO 4, 

SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1156 SHRI KAMBLE SHAMRAO  AKOBA AT-POST JAITAL, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1157  MALI BAJARANG  SHANKAR RAO 2565 C WARD SHANIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1158  JAMADAR CHANDABI  BASHIR 1327 e / yadav nagar kolhapur, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1159 ASLAM SHAMSHUDDIN MUJAWAR NULL

1160  BAKALE SHITAL  RAJENDRA A/1, LAXDEEP TOWAR ,STATION ROAD, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1161 SHRI SOHANI PRAVIN  CHANDRAKANT AT POST PADALI KHURD, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1162  KARAMBALEKAR DIGAMBAR  KRUSHNRAO 29/575, A WARD LAXTIRTH VASAHAT KOLHAPUR, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1163 SOU ABITKAR SUSHILA  KRISHNARAO
PLOT NO. 62/4, SHALINI PALACE AMBAI TANK 

KOLHAPUR, SHALINI PALACE AMBAI TANK, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1164 SHRI DHUMAL EKNATH  GANPATI 940-1, D WARD  JOSHI GALLI PURVA BAJU BAJAR GATE, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1165 SHRI SURYAVANSHI SHEKHAR  MOHANRAO 1782 D WARD NAGRAJ GALLI, SHUKRAWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1166 SHRI KHAIRE PRABHU  SHIVAJI PLOT NO 532 INGALENAGAR NILGIRI APPAT. RINGROAD, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1167 ANIL SHASHIKANT JADHAV NULL

1168 MANGESH RAJARAM JAMBHALE NULL

1169 BASAVRAJ VIRUPAKSHA KHURDH NULL

1170  JADHAV PANDURANG  SHIVAJI GADMUDSHINGI MAIN ROAD KOP

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1171 SHRI TORSKAR SHIVAJI  DATTATRAYA AT POST SOALANKUR, Tal. : Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1172  CHIRMURE NAGESH  SUBHASH PLOT NO 2 NEJADAR COLONY GOLIBAR GROUND 

KASABA BAWADA KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1173  BANAGE SANJAY  VILAS
2860 C WARD SIDDHARTH NAGAR, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1174  KOLEKAR YUVRAJ  SAMPATTI PLOT NO. 46 R.S. NO. 753 E KADAMWADI KOLHAPUR, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1175  YADAV SHASHIKALA  HARI AT POST BALINGA TAL. KARVEER DIST. KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1176  TOTALA PURUSHOTTAM  GANESHRAM
573 D WARD BAJAR GATE JANAI COMPLEX  KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1177 SHRI KAMBALE SURESH  MARUTI AT PADALI KHURD, A/P Padali Kh., Padali Kh., Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1178  MESTRI AASAMA  SHABBIR 2286 C WARD SOMWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1179  PAAVALE SHAMARAO  SANTRAM 972 E WARD KALAKAI GALLI MANGALWAR PETH, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1180  TAWADE ANIL  BHAUSO 2756 D WARD,AVDHUT GALLI, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1181  MOHITE CHAYA  KRISHNAT AT POST GAGANBAWADA TAL. GAGANBAWADA, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1182 KUM JADHAV SONALI  SURESH 1869, B WARDMANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1183 SHRI SABALE RAVINDRA  PAWAN
705 A WARD SARNAIK COLONY, SHIVAJI PETH, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1184 SHRI MUJAWAR IMRAN  SHOUKAT 109 A WARD 4TH BUS STOP, FULEWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1185 SHRI MALI RAGHAVENDRA  LINGAPPA 1601 B WARD  JUSUD GALLI MANGALWR PETH, 

MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1186  CHOUGULE SANTOSH  ANANDRAO SAI GARMENTS RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1187  PATIL RAJKUMAR  VIDYADHAR 1448 SATYAWADI BHAVAN KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1188 SOU. PRAJAKTA PRAKASH DONGARKAR NULL

1189  MANER ISAQ  SHAMSHUDDIN 2311 C WARD NEAR PUDHARI OFFICE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

1190  PATIL JOTIRAM  DINKAR
HOUSE NO.40, JADHAVWADI, MARKET YARD, 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1191  PATIL SRIKANT  BALKRUSHNA
2026 A WARD HARI MANDIR NEAR DUDHALI KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1192 SHRI MALI ANIL  SHANKARRAO 139 e, ward kadamwadi, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1193 SOU MANE PALLAVI  SACHIN
106, PLOT NO 106 RAJENDRA NAGR ZOPADPATTI, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1194 SHRI KAMBALE RAJENDRA  KALLPPA HOUSE NO 286 MALBHAG  CHANDUR, TAL 

HATKANANGALE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1195  KAMBALE RAMESH  SHIVAJI
AMBEDKAR GALLI, AT POST PADALIV KHURD TAL. 

KARVEER DIST. KOLHAPUR, A/P Padali Kh., Padali Kh., Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1196  MANE SANJAY  PANDURANG AT POST-UPAWADE TALUKA -KARVEER

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1197 DIGAMBAR ANANDA KAMBLE NULL

1198  SHANKUTALA SATYAPPA KAMBLE NULL

1199 SMT. KATAGE KASTURA BAI  BANDOPANT PLOT NO 38 PATIL COLONY  NIVRUTI  KADAMWADI 

ROAD, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1200 SOU MANE LAXMI  RAMCHANDRA 794/1, kadamwadi kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1201 SHRI MAHABAL MANDAR  MAHESHWAR 2667 A WARD,BINKHAMBI GANESH MANDIR, SHIVAJI 

PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1202 SOU PATIL ANJANA  TANAJI AT POST PADALI KHURD, AT POST-PADALI KHURD 

TALUKA-KARVEER, A/P Padali Kh., Padali Kh., Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1203 SHRI PATIL VILASRAO  BAPUSO PLOT NO 19 POWAR COLONY RADHANAGARI ROAD 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1204 SHRI SAKHARE NAGESH  TAMMANA LAXMITIRTH VASAHAT, 233/B /A /G/29 ZOPAD PATTI 

MAHADEVNAGAR MANER GALL, LAKSHTIRTH VASAHAT, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1205 SHRI BHOSALE RAJAN  PARASHRAM 2026/1, SOMWAR PETH NEAR MAHANAGAR PALIK A, 

MAHANAGARPALIKA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1206 SHRI JAYAVANT VISHWANATH KULKARNI NULL

1207  GONDHALI NARAYAN  BHIMRAO 108 A WARD

 LAXTIRTH VASAHAT JOSHI GALLI PAHILA BAS STOP, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1208  SHINGARE BHAGAVAN  LAXMAN SHIVAJI GALLY AT POST HANMANT WADI TALUKA 

KARVIR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1209  KAMBALE SARJERAO  BALU AT POST PADALI KHURD TALUKA KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1210 SMT. NIKAM ANJALI  SHANKARRAO 1251 D WARD  UMARAVAKAR GALLI, SHUKRAWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



1211 SHRI SANKPAL ANANDA  HANMA AT POST KANDALGOAN, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1212  KATKAR AMOL  ASHOK 2424 D WARD SHUKARWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1213 SHRI PATEL HASAN  AMIN KAMGAR VASAHAT, FULEWADI 1 ST BUS STOP, 

FULEWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1214 SHRI HAVAL GOVIND  SADASHIV R S MP 3/3 PLOT NO 7 POSTAL COLLNY,R.K.NAGARROAD, 

PANCHGAON, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1215  KAGDI AFTAB  KHUDABAKSHA 2454/3 D WARD KESAPUR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1216 SOU DIXIT VIDYA  VINAY 2756 B WARD VARDHAMAN SANKUL SUBRAO GAVALI 

TALIM, MANGALWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1217  GAVALI ARUNA  SURYAKANT 2039 C WARD SHANIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1218 SUNIL BALASO BANNE NULL

1219 RAGHUNATH GANAPATI DAVARE NULL

1220 SHRI LONDHE RAVINDRA  RAOSAHEB BLOCK NO 27 KAPUR VASAHAT KADAMWADI 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1221 SHRI PRASAD ARUN BHOSALE NULL

1222 SHRI HAWAL SUDHIR  GOVIND R S NO 3/3PLOT NO 7 POSTAL COLONY PANCHGOAN, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1223  NADAF MUSHTAQ  ALLABAKSH 250 /B 25 E, NAGALA PARK KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1224  JADHAV PANDURANG  KRISHNA
AT POST VARANAGE -PADALI  TAL KARVIR DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1225  JANGAM MAHADEV  SHIVAJI AT POST BORPADALE TAL PANHALA DIST KOP, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1226  NIGADE ASHOK  DATTU URF BHAGAWAN at post nagdevwadi tal karveer, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1227 SOU SONABAI ANANDA SANKAPAL NULL

1228 SHRI DEEPAK RAMCHANDRA JANGALE NULL

1229  JADHAV HARI  PANDURANG A/P. PADALI KUD. TAL. KARVIR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1230 SOU CHILE MANISHA  ARUN 2569,C WARD PADMARAJE GALLI  C/O  SUBHASH PATIL 

STATION ROAD, SHANIWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1231 KU.TEJASHRI ANANT POTDAR NULL

1232 SHRI.RAMCHANDRA KRISHNA PATIL NULL

1233 SHRI.JAVED BADSHAH BAGWAN NULL

1234 SHRI JADHAV DIPAK  RAVINDRA 78, NEHARU NAGAR AYASOLETION HOSPITAL NEAR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1235 SMT. NIKAM VRISHALI  HANMANT 2557, C WARD SHANIWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1236 SHRI POWAR ABHIJEET  RAGHUNATH
693, B WARD MANGALWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1237 DIPAK JAYSINGRAO SARNAIK NULL

1238 SARJERAO TATOBA DIVASE NULL

1239 SOU. SHOBHA BHASKAR GOKHALE NULL

1240  JADHAV PANDURANG  SHIVAJI GADMUDSHINGI MAIN ROAD KOP

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1241  AMANGI RAVINDRA  SHANKAR 104, SHIVAJI UNVERSITY, DALVI COLONY,NERLI 

TAMGAO ROAD, UJALAIWADI KOLHAPUR, SHIVAJI 

UNIVERSITY, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1242 SHRI DIXEET YOUVRAJ  MADHUKAR C/O ARALEKAR KATYAYANI VASAHAT BALINGA 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1243  ROTE SHASHIKALA  DHODIRAM 2722 D. WARD, KESAPUR PETH, KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1244 SHRI JAGTAP BALAWANT  SHIVAJI NULL

1245 SOU PATIL SHALAN  BALU matang vasahat ringroad bondrenagar,phulewadi, FULEWADI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1246 SHRI KOLEKAR SANJAY  POPTARAV 2478 c ward, 2478 c ward shaniwar peth kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1247 SHRI SONULE RMADAS  MAHADEV A.P.GADMUDSHINGI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1248 SHRI VAGARE SOPAN  DINAKAR
AT POST KARANJFEN POST SONYACHI SHIROLI, Tal. : 

Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1249 SOU PASHTE USHA  SUNIL 1527 D WARD UTTAREWAR PETH, SHUKRAWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1250 SOU BAGWAN BISMILLA  AYUB 2232  C WARD AKABAR MOHALLA, SOMWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1251 SOU SHEIKH AYESHA  DASTGIR KOYANA COLONY, GANDHINAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1252 SOU DESHPANDE SIMA  ANIL 2568, A WARD ATHARV PLAZA DESHPANDE GALLI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1253  SHINGADE SUNIL  NARAYAN KOLHAPUR - 1382,e,ward., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1254 Mr. RATHOD SACHIN  TANAJI PARAG SMRUTI BANGALA, OPP SAI PETROL PUMP, RAM 

NAGAR, UCHAGAON,KOLHAPUR, UCHAGAON NAKA, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1255  CHILE PANDURANG  DATTATRAY PAIJARWADI,TALUKA PANHALA

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1256 SHRI BHALEKAR PRAMOD  BAPUSO
1861, A WARD RANKALA ROAD KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1257 SOU MUJAWAR SHAJAN  MAHAMADASHPAK 2130, C WARD,SOMWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1258 SHRI JADHAV SANDIP  ANANDA A.P. TOAP TAL HATKANAGALE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1259 SOU PATIL VIMAL  ARVIND
718 a ward, 718 a ward kalanba road sanbhaji nagar kop., Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1260 SOU. TANUJA HARUN MANER NULL

1261  BHALKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR  GOPALRAO 2517,C,WARD,PARIT GALLI., KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1262 SOU ROHINI DEELIP OTARI NULL

1263 SMT. SHRISUNDAR INDRAYANI  POULAS 2353 d ward, 2353 d ward brahampuri kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1264 SHRI KESHAV SADASHIV SHINDE / SOU LAXMIBAI 

KESHAV SHINDE
NULL

1265  KARAMARKAR ARVIND  CHINTAMANI 589/K NEW SHAHUPURI 1LINE KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1266  SANGAVADEKAR SUHAS  SHIVAPAL 2044 C WARD SHANIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1267  AYAREKAR PRAJAKTA  PRASHANT 2005

 A WARD RANKALA TOWAR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1268  RUKADE KIRAN  SHIVARAM 2384 D JUNA BUDHAWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1269  SHETE ANIL  SHASHIKANT HASUR DUMALA TAL-KARVEER DIST-KOLHAPUR., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1270  FARNANDIS PRASHANT  LAJARAS KANANNAGAR,NEW SHAHUPURI

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1271 SHRI POL ASHOK  MARUTI B WARD, JAWAHARNAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1272 SHRI KAMBLE GANESH  VILAS 1856, 1856 D WARD,LONAR GALLI, MHASOBA GALLI, 

SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1273 SHRI KAMBALE AKASH  KUSHAPPA 876 c ward, 876 c ward laxmipuri kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1274 SOU ZENDE SUPRIYA  RANJIT 2601 d ward, 2601 d ward dange line juna budhawar peth kop., 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1275 SOU ZENDE SUMITRA  SANGRAM 2601 d ward, 2601 d ward dange line junabudhawar peth kop., 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1276  SUTAR YOURAJ  MAHADEV 64,balinga tal-karveer, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1277 MOOG TRADING COMPANY NULL

1278  KALE MAHADEV  DADASO
2824 C WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1279  BHOSALE RESHMA  PANDIT PLOT. NO.15, GHATAGE COLONY,KADAMWADI, 

KOOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1280  PAWAR RUSHIKESH  MANIKRAO 2053, 2053 / A,DHOTRI GALLI., A WARD DHOTRI GALLI 

KOLHAPUR, GANGAVESH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1281 SHRI DHERE POPATRAO  SATAPPA M.POST NAGDEVVADI, NAGDEVWADI KARVIR KOP., 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1282  JARAG HIROJI  RAMCHANDRA BLOCK NO.7 E WARD BEHIND MAHAVIR COLLEGE, 

Ambewadi, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1283 SOU PATIL VANDANA  DATTATRAY 1059, shivshakti colany mahadev nagar kop., FULEWADI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1284  YADAV RAJESH  BALKRISHNA 1329 B PLOT NO 7  SUTAR MALA BONDRE NAGAR 

LAXTIRTH, SUTAR MALA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1285  SHELAKE SHIVAJI  LAXMAN A/P. SATARADE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1286 SHRI KUMBHAR GURUNATH  DHONDIRAM AT POST AVALI KHURD TALUKA RADHANAGARI, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1287  PATIL DINESH  SHAMRAO C S NO 2718 C WARD, JUNA BUDHAWAR PETH, 

SHANIWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

1288  PATVEGAR NASARUDDIN  HUSEN 2143 C WARD, SOMWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, SOMWAR 

PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1289 SHRI BAGWAN FIROJ  JABBAR 2497 d ward, kesapure galli  shukrawar peth kop., KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1290  BHOPALE YASHWANTRAO  GOVIND unit no.3,aishwarya park,nagala park,behind collector office, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1291  SADALE ATUL  RAJARAM KAPIL COLECTION VARUNTIRTH VESH, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1292  ZAMAKHANI MOULANAMOHSIN  MANSOOR D WARD,KESAPUR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1293  SADULE MANGAL  RAJARAM 1492, maskuti talav utreshwar peth kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1294  PATIL ATULLYA  JAYVANTRAO
186/2 SAI SIDDHI HOSPITAL A WARD DUDHALI, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1295  BENDRE AKASH  RAVINDRA 402 a ward, maragai galli, SHIVAJI PETH, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1296 Mr. MAGADUM RAMCHANDRA  GANAPATI AT POST MAJGAON, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1297  BHIVATE RAJASHRI  MAHAVEER 2736,D,WARD,SHUKRAWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1298  GHOLAPE ANIL  SHIVAJIRAV 2058,e,ward,11th lane. RAJARAMPURI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1299  THORAT JYOTI  AMAR AT POST KERLE TAL KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1300  YADAV SAGAR  RAGHUNATH 641 MALAVADI KASOLE PANAN, A P SANGRAUL TAL 

KARVEER, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1301 SHRI KAMBALE SUNIL  BHASKAR
room no, 77, juna budhawar police line room no, 77 kop., Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1302 SOU SHETH AVANI  SAMEER 601 hr-2, 601 hr -2 rayal retreat mahadik mal ruikar colany kop., 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1303  RHAYAKAR ASHOK  EAKANATH
MU. KHAMKARWADI, A/P Dhamod, Dhamod, Tal. : 

Radhanagari, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1304  VASUDEV SANJAY  HANAMANT MU. PO. MALHARPETH TALUKA PANHALA 

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1305  DIVASE POPAT  PANDURANG A/P.-NAGDEVWADI TAL. KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1306  SOHANI SUBODH  KESHAV
AT POST PADALI KHURD TAL KARAVEER DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1307 SHRI SHIKALGAR LIYAKAT  BABUMINYA 1785, C WARD,SOMWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1308 SHRI MORE DHIRAJ  DNYANDEV 441 B WARD, 441 B WARD SHAHUMILL COLANY SHIROLI 

MIDC KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1309  SWAMI SAMARTH  MITRA MANDAL PADMARAJE VIDYALAYA SANIWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1310  PATIL SRIKANT  BALKRUSHNA
2026 A WARD HARI MANDIR NEAR DUDHALI KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1311 SHRI MOOG PRASANNA  JAYAWANT c/o , moog traders, at front , mahanagar palika, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1312  BORPALE DATTATRYA  GANPATI NAGAON TAL-HATHAKANGALE, DIST-KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1313  CHAVAN AMAR  MOHAN 1108 E WARD B T COLAGE   SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1314  GAVALI GEETA  RAJENDRA 2039, C WARD SHANIWAR PATH  KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1315 SHRI PATIL HARSHAL  BALASO
plott no.195, plott no.195 fulewadi  6th stop kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1316 SHRI SHAIKH JARJISH  NURAMAHAMAD
691 /1b, gajanan maharaj nagar  rajaram residancy kop., Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1317 SOU JADHAV SUPRIYA  SHIVRAJ 44/56 BRAMAHND NAIK, NARMADA PARK FULEWADI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)



1318 SHRI SAKHALAKAR DHIRAJ  ANILRAO PLOT NO. 2, SHUBHASHRI ROW BANGLOW FULEWADI 

RING ROAD KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

1319 SOU CHAVAN VIJAYMALA  SHIVAJI 2547, c ward shaniwar peth kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1320 SOU KHUNE SUVARNA  VIKAS e ward, varun vihar manermal uchagao kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1321  MANER ISAQ  SHAMSHUDDIN 2311 C WARD NEAR PUDHARI OFFICE, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

1322  NIKAM VINAYAK  MAHADEO LAXTIRTH VASAHAT KOP, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1323  DANGE PRAMOD  AMBROSHI 2327,E WARD,SHANKAR NIWAS

JADHAVWADI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1324  POWAR LAXMAN  BAPU AT POST VALIWADE  GANESH MANDIR NEAR TAL 

KARVEER, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1325  SURYAVANSHI SHIVAJI  BHIMRAV 2449 C BURUD GALLI , Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1326 SHRI JADHAV MOHAN  DIGAMBAR 1383 a ward, RAJGHAT ROAD kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1327  SURYVANSHI ANANDA  KERABA 1987 D WARD, SHANIWAR SHALEJAVAL BURUD GALLI, 

SHANIWAR PETH, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1328  PATIL PRAKASH  PARASHRAM HOTEL SURYAKANT PAPACHI TIKATI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1329 SHRI JAKATE GOUDAPA  HIRGAPA 359, NEW SHAHUPURI KANAN NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1330 SHRI SARGAR VILAS  ABA indrajit colany, uchagao kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1331  MARDANE CHHAYA  DATTATRAY AT POST SHIGANAPUR DATTA CHHAYA PLOT NO.69 

SHINGANAPUR PHATA, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1332 SHRI NADAF BABASO  BADESAB 2258 C. WARD SOMWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, SOMWAR 

PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1333 SMT. KURANE VANITA  SHIVAJI KANERKAR NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1334 SHRI KAMBALE AVINASH  SHANKAR 2807 c ward, juna budhawar peth kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1335  NADAF HABIB  PAPALAL
AT\POST TALSANDE TAL-HATKANGALE DIST-KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1336 SHRI SURYAVANSHI AMAR  DINKAR 2185 d ward, shukrawar peth kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1337  SHRI MAHALAXMI PROVITIONS & STATIONERS   
new palac, new palas head post office frant kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1338 KU. SOHA SAMIR SHIAKH A.P.K. SAMIR SHOUKAT 

SHEKH
NULL

1339  ZENDE SANJAY  GANAPATRAO 735 D SHUKRAWAR PETH  KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

1340 MANGALA LALAJI KAMBLE NULL

1341 SHRI JADHAV (PADALIKHURD ) VILAS  DATTATRAY m post padali khurd kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1342 SHRI SHAIKH AHASAN  VAJIR 2296, C WARD somwar peth kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1343  PORLEKAR SAGAR  VASANT RAO at post,are,tal.karvir., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1344 SHAHAJI JAGDEV RANE NULL

1345  PATIL ASHOK  YASHWANT sablewadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1346 SOU SHUBHANGI MAHESH KUIGADE NULL

1347  NAYAKAWADI VANDANA  SAYAJI 1410 D WARD,RABADE GALLI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)



1348 SHRI NALAWADE SATISH  NANDKUMAR B-55, NICHETE NAGAR  APATE NAGAR RADHANAGARI 

ROAD, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1349 SHRI SHETE AMOL  NAMDEO
905 D WARD , JOSHI GALLI, SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1350 SHRI PATIL MAHESH  MOHAN 4/A/12, B WARD PRIYDARSHANI COLONY  MARKET YARD, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1351 SHRI MADEKAR PRAKASH  NAMDEO 1503 D WARD MANDAP BOL UTTARESHWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR

, SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1352  RADE AJIT  BAPUSO 2361 C,WARD SHANIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1353  SATTARMEKAR FIROJ  GULMOHAMMAD 251, C, WARD PAPACHI TIKTTI, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1354  SHRI MAHALAXMI SHETI SEVA KENDRA   AT POST PADALI KHURD TALUKA KARVIR DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1355 SHRI SHEIKH ANJUM  RIYAJ plot no. 870, KASABA BAWADA KOLHAPUR

, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1356 SOU SHINDE RUPALI  SACHIN 256 a ward CHINTAMANI PARK NANA PATIL, APATE 

NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1357 SHRI.NAMDEO KRISHNA PATIL NULL

1358 SOU YADAV SHRADDHA  SANJAY C WARD,NEAR SHANIWAR PETH, SHANIWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1359 SHRI PAWAR VILAS  RAJARAM
RAJMACHI,E WARD,2ND LANE, VIKRAMNAGAR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1360 SHRI MULLANI ASIF  JAHANGIR AT POST AMBEWADI, AT POST AMBEWADI TAL.KARVIR 

DIST KOLHPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1361 SHRI GAVALI (BHOSALE ) MAYUR  MANIK 1929 A WARD, RANKALA TOWAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1362 KUM PATIL SUPRIYA  ANILKUMAR
AT POST KURUNDWAD TALUKA SHIROL DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1363 SHRI KAMBALE ARJUN  BALU 407, A.P.HALDI TAL KARVIR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1364 SHRI MALI CHANDRAKANT  BALIRAM C/O, GOLIBAR MAIDAN , KASBA BAWADA, KASABA 

BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1365 SHRI SHAIKH SHABBIR  JAHANGIR 2284, C SOMWAR PETH AKBAR MOHALLA, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1366 SHRI DALAL ABHIJEET  NARAYAN block no.29/30, block no.29/30 datta chile nagar sambhaji sagar 

kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1367 SHRI PATIL NAGESH  KRISHNA E WARD, NEW PALACE KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1368 SOU JADHAV SULOCHANA  UDAY
120e ward, 120 DADASAHEB GAIKWAD HOUSING 

SOSAYATI VICHARE MAL, VICHARE MALA, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1369 SHRI KAMBALE SAGAR  RAMCHANDRA ambedkar chowk, a/p pachgao kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1370 SMT. KOTHAVALE SHAKUNTALA  SHARAD D 2 E WARD, CHAVARANGI COMPLEX JILHA PARISHAD 

ROAD NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1371  PATIL SANJAY  GANPATI NEAR PANCHRATNA APPARATMENT AAMRAI, NAGALA 

PARK, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1372  MORE SUNIL  SURESH
AT POST HATAKANAGALE TALUKA HATAKANAGALE, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1373  SHAIKH RAMIJ  JAHANGIR
2297 C WARD SOMVAR PETH PUDHARI OFFICE NEAR 

KOPLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1374  SHINDE BIRDEV  GANPATI 624/1/1, MANER MALA UCHGAON KOLHAPUR, 

UCHAGAON NAKA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1375 BALASAHEB RAWABA BHOSALE NULL

1376  BANGADE ARVIND  BAPUSO
2620 D WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1377  ALFATAH CALLENDER   1887 c ward, somwarpeth kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1378  POWAR SACHIN  NARAYAN
27 D WARD, RANKALAWESH ROAD, GURUWAR PETH, 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1379 SHRI AKBAR PIRSAHEB NADAF NULL

1380 PATIL DATTABAL VILASRAO 1333/3, TORANANAGAR PLOT NO. 3 E WARD SAGAR MAL 

BACK BANK OF MAHARASTRA RAJARAMPURI, 

RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1381  JASUD PUSHPA  RAMCHANDRA 2752, D, WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1382 ZAKIR ABDUL ATTAR NULL

1383 SOU CHAVAN MEENAL  RUPESH
91/a, balaram colony sutar mala phulewadi kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1384 KAMBALE BHAUSO  SHIVRAM POST-BACHNI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1385 SHRI BHALKAR MAHADEV  SHAMRAO 875/7 E WARD NEW PALACE  RAMANMALA DATTA 

MANDIR NEAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1386 SOU JADHAV POONAM  RAVINDRA
AT POST VENGRUL  TAL BHUDARGAD, C/O BAJIRAO Y 

KAMBALE  PADALI KHURD, A/P Padali Kh., Padali Kh., Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1387 SOU MORE SUSHILA  VILASRAV 182 A PHULEWADI KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1388 SHRI UPADHYE PRITAM  SHANTINATH 2518, D WARD, KESAPUR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1389 SHRI SUBHASH SADASHIV SARNAIK NULL

1390  HARVANDE RAJARAM  YSHAVANT plot no.170,swami samarth nagar,jarag nagar., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1391  CHAWAN ASHVINI  ASHOKRAV 2084 A, WARD RANKALA WESH KOLHAPUR

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1392  PAWAR DHANASHRI  DEEPAK
PLOT NO. 21 SHIVAPRASAD SALOKHE NAGAR  KALAMBA 

ROAD KOLHPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1393  PATEL ABDULAJIJ  GULAMNABI
PLOT NO 12 GREEN  VHUEV APPARTMENT RAMANMALA 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1394  DONGALE SHIVAJI  TUKARAM 1523 D UTTARESHAR PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1395 SMT. KAMBALE VISHRANTI  VASANTARAO AT POST CHIKHALI TAL KAGAL, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1396 SHRI BHAVAD VISHWAS  GANAPATI AT POST BALINGA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1397  SANSARE SAYALI  UTTAM 699 b ward jain galli raviwar peth

kolhapur., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1398  BHOSALE MAHADEORAO  SADASHIV PLOT NO.15,GHATAGE COLONY, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1399 SHRI KAMBALE PANKAJ  RANGRAO
AT POST VADGAON TALUKA KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, 

Tal. : Kagal, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1400 SHRI RANE SURESH  GANPATI FLAT NO 20 PINAK SHIVALAYA  OPP. BRAHMESHWAR 

BAG, SHIVAJI PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1401  HATKAR SWAPNIL  SHRIPATI PLOT NOL D-63, MAHAVEER ENGLISH SCHOOL NEAR, 

KALAMBA RING ROAD  SURVE NAGAR, PLOT NO-63 A 

WARD, SURVENAGAR, KALABA ROAD., SURVENAGAR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1402 SHRI BANCHODE SACHIN  RAMESH 786 d ward, budhwar peth, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1403  BALAJI ELECTRICALS & CONTRACTORS   onkar app. shop no. 3, tarabai park kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1404  SARATE RAJESH  RAMCHANDRA 2555\1D WARD, TORASKAR CHOWK, JUNA BUDHWAR 

PETH, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1405 SOU PATIL SANGITA  ASHOK 38 A NARSINH COLONY FULEWADI RING ROAD, 

FULEWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1406  SURVANSHI MADHAVRAO  DOULATRAO 1560 D WARD UTTRESHWAR PETH

, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1407  TAGARE NARASHIHA  PRABHAKAR
PLOT NO. 19 TIWALE COLONY PACHAGAON ROAD 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1408 SOU KOLATE RUKMINI  GOVIND 2167 a ward gangavesh kop., DHOTRI GALLI, GANGAVESH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1409 SHRI GONDKAR MAHADEV  PRABHAKAR rs no. 76, ingavali colany fulewadi kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1410 SHRI MANER SOHEL  SALIM
599/101, 599/101 balaji park mhada colony parisar kop., Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1411 SHRI PUJARI MANDAR  MOHAN 790/8, yogeshawar colni pachgav kpo., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1412  SADOLKAR SUREKHA  UTTAM 760 E KASABA BAWADA PINJARI GALLI - KOLHAPUR, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1413  DESAI KHURSIHIDBANU  RAJASAHEB
2143 C WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1414  FATAK ROHAN  RAVINDRA 281, AT POST BAMBAVADE TALUKA SHAHUWADI  DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Tal. : Shahuwadi, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1415 SHRI FARAS MAHMAD  AMIR
1610 D, GONDHALI GALLI SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1416  URUNKAR ENTERPRISES   2001/2 d ward, shukrawar peth burud line kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1417  GAJGESHWAR ABHIJIT  NANDKUMAR 1064 D WARD, SHUKARWAR PETH, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1418 ADWAITA CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIL A.P.K. SHRI 

CHANDRASHEKHAR SHAMRAO PATIL
NULL

1419 SHIVAJI BAPUSO POWAR NULL

1420  MOMIN MUBIN  SHAHID 2235,C,SOMWAR PETH., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1421 SMT. SHINDE ANJANA  BABAN dindnerli shinde wada kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1422 SOU PETKAR NUZAT  HANIF 13/7, CHOUWRANGI COMPLEX, NAGALA PARK, TARABAI 

PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1423 SOU PATIL SWATI  PRALHAD 2715 a ward, sasane galli kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1424 SHRI BHORE ALIYA  CHANDRAKANT 2353 D WARD, JUNA BUDHWAR PETH  KOLHAPUR, 

BUDHAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1425 SHRI DALVI BALKRUSHNA  VISHNUPANT 2226 D WARD, PARIT GALLI SHUKRAWAR PETH KOP., 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1426  BHOSALE SATISH  PRALHAD PLOT.NO.15, GHATAGE  COLANY, KADAMWADI, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1427 SOU PAWAR JYOTI  RAHUL 1803 A WARD SHIVAJI PETH KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1428 SMT. JOGADE MINA  GOGA 2401 plott no. e10 a ward, kanerkar nagar apate nagar kop., 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1429 SHRI KARALE PRADIP  YASHAVANT AT POST BALINGE TAL KARVEER DIST KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1430  CHAVHAN SUNITA  VITTHAL 342 E WARD SHAHUPURI GHORPADE GALLI KOLHAPUR, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1431 KU SEVA PRAKASH MORE NULL

1432 SHRI MULLA MOINUDDIN  MURTAJA 399 E WARD VIKARAM NAGAR KOLHAPUR, 

VIKRAMNAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1433  PATIL PUNDLIK  GUNDU 1531 D WARD SUKARWAR PETH, KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1434  BHINGARDE MADHURI  KIRAN
395\1B\14, NANDANVAN PARK, ASSEMBLE ROAD, 

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1435 SOU RASAM SUPRIYA  JAYDEEP
36 B, AGASTI APARTMENT TARABAI PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1436  PATIL VIKAS PRIJIRAO AND SHASHIKANT GOVIND 

LATVADEKAR   

A/P. PADALI KUD TAL.KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1437 SHRI CHAVAN RAJENDRA  DATTATRYA 802 B WARD RAVIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1438 MURAD MHAMUDSO BARGIR NULL

1439 BAJIRAO MARUTI KUMBHAR NULL

1440 SANJAY BABANRAO GHODAKE NULL

1441 SHRI SUTAR VISHVAS  DADOBA balinga karvir kop., Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1442  ACHANTANI PAYAL  DINESH A-2, 2104/8 E WARD,TRIVENI VIHAR APPARTMENT, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1443  ACHANTANI ACHAL  DINESH a-2, 2104/8 E WARD,TRIVENI VIHAR APPARTMENT, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1444  CHAVAN MADHAVI  MANOHAR 40 d ward, fulewadi, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

1445 SHRI KAMBLE BABU  KRUSHNA
AT POST R K NAGAR  MUKKAM  KANDALGOAN, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1446 SHRI GORE BHAGWAN  DATTOBA
m.p. vadnage chavare galli kop., SHIVAJI PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1447  BONGALE VINAY  BHASKAR SHIVAJI MARKET (BONGALE BHASKAR PANDURANG 

)SHIVAJI MARKET ,, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1448  JADHAV BHARTI  HARI A/P. PADALI KUD. TAL. KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1449 SHANKAR SUBHASH CHIRMURE NULL

1450 SOU BHOSALE JYOSNA  ASHOK 2194 C WARD SOMWAR PETH SALI GALLI, SOMWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1451 SOU SUVARNA RAJARAM JADHAV NULL

1452  WADKAR SATINDAR  SADASHIV AT POST GADMUDSHINGI TAL KARVEER DIST KOP, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1453  GHATGE RAMESH  PANDURANG 684,e,ward,padma path,line bazar. kasaba bawada, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1454  BAGVAN SAHIDA  IQBAL
2299 C WARD, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1455 SMT. DORKHANDE SWATI  SURESH PLOT NO 5, SHIVRAM CO OP SOCAYTI SANEGURUGI 

VASAHAT KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1456 KUM SAWANT MAYURI  GIRIDHAR 2007, C SOMWAR PETH  KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1457 SOU MUJAWAR SHABANA  RIYAJ 2196, C SOMWAR PETH KOP, LAXMIPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1458 SHRI PATIL BAJIRAV  SHAMRAV Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1459 SOU SORATE VIDYA  SHRINIVAS FLAT NO.7,VAISHALI APPARTMENT

HIMMAT BAHADUR PARISAR,TARABAI PARK., TARABAI 

PARK, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1460 SHRI SURYAVANSHI AMOL  RAMCHANDRA
2344/45, kedarnath complex shaniwar peth kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1461 ARJUNA GOVIND TALEKAR NULL

1462 ANIL SHIVAJIRAO GHOLAPE NULL

1463  BHOPALE SANJIVANI  SHIVANAND 1988 D WARD, SHANIWAR PETH, SHANIWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1464  SUTAR VASANT  KESHWA R.S.NO. 24 GOLIBAR MAIDAN  KASABA BAWADA, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1465  GADE VISHWANATH  MARUTI ASHTAVINAYAK COLONY, TEMBLAIWADI,KOP., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1466 SHRI POL PRABHAKAR  SHIVRAM 2864 b 15, subhashnagar rd west side kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1467 SOU PATIL ANITA  ANIL 446-54 col.biroba line, AT POST HANAMANTWAD TALUKA 

KARVIR I

, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1468 SHRI SHINDE VINOD  SADASHIV plot no. 275, ingavale colony  navin vashi naka rsdhanagari road 

kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1469 SHRI LINGAM ANANDRAO  SHANKARRAO 2160 d ward, jain math line kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1470 NITA NANDKUMAR SHINDE/GUNAJI N 

SHINDE/RAVIKUMAR N SHINDE
NULL

1471 SHRI PANHALKAR SALIM  AHAMAD PLOT.NO.9, SIDDASHWAR NAGAR LAXMTIRTH VASAHAT, 

LAKSHTIRTH VASAHAT, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1472  DESHPANDE SWATI  MANGESH 2125 D WARD SAMARTH APARTMENT, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

1473 SHRI LOKARE AJIT  BHAIRAVANATH YASHDA APARMENT NAGALA PARK, NAGALA PARK, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1474 SMT. SUTAR SANDHYA  PRAKASH GANESH COLONY, VADANGE, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1475 SHRI PATIL RAMCHANDRA  DAULAT 250B\35A FLAT NO.203, D. C. ELIGANS NAGALA PARK, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1476 SHRI PATIL DEVENDRA  DINKAR 29/4 a ward, laktirtha vasahat kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1477 SOU HIRAVE SHITAL  YASHWANT
D WARD,BRAMHAPURI, BUDHAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1478  RAHUL  DESAI & ASSOCIATES   
681 b ward, shahupuri 3th line kop., SHAHUPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1479 SHASHIKANT GAJANAN PAWASKAR NULL

1480 KAIYUM ANWAR PANHALKAR NULL

1481 SUMAN EKANATH NALAWADE NULL

1482 SWATI VIJAY CHAVAN NULL

1483 SHRI BORADE LAKSHMAN  KERABA E WARD MAIN ROAD VIKRAMNAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1484  CHAVAN VIJAYMALA  VILASRAO 2519 D WARD, KESAPUR PETH DANGE GALLI KOP., 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1485 SMT. NANUNDRE GULABAI  SAMBHAJI 404-3-17-3, DR. NIKAM LINE HANMANTWADI KOP., 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1486  JADHAV ANANDA  PRABHAKAR 213 E WARD NEW SHAHUPURI KOP

, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1487 SHRI PATIL VINAYAK  HARI  m.p. bhuye, kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1488 SHRI KAMBALE KRISHNA  SHANKAR
235/1, ujalai colany sarnobatwadi shivaji univercity kop., Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1489 SHRI KAMBLE MUKUND  NAMDEORAO 615, R.K.NAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1490 SHRI MORE -BHAT VIJAY  RAJARAM 976 E WARD, JAYBHAVANI GALLI KASABA BAVADA 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1491 TUKARAM DHAKLU SABALE NULL

1492 SHRI PATIL AMARSING  SHIVAJIRAO 1761, E WARD,PATIL GALLI, KASABA BAWADA, KASABA 

BAWADA, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1493  PANHALKAR SANJAY  VILAS 2867 C WARD SHIDHHARTH NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1494 BIRJU NARAYAN CHOUGALE NULL

1495  SURYAVANSHI VINOD  SHRIDHAR 1559, D, WARD UTTARESHWAR PETH, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1496 SHRI BHARATE APPASO  GUNDU BHARATE BUILDING PLOT NO 13RANI APP 

JAGRUTINAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1497 SHRI VINAYAK SADASHIV SOLAKE NULL

1498  SAWANT VIDHYA  MADHUSUDAN H/1/2 , KAVIJ PARK ,NAGALA-PARK. KOP., Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1499  RAUT REKHA  SHRIRANG E/G 45/108 YADAVNAGER NEAR

 KRANTI TARUN MANDAL, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1500  SWATI ENTERPRISES   2361 CWARD, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1501 SHRI LATTHE NIKHIL  MAHALING
2289 c ward, 2289 c ward bhausingji road kolhapur, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1502  BHOSALE VISHWANATH  PARISA
SHAHU MAL , PRAYAG CHIKHALI, TAL-KARVEER DIST-

KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1503  SADULE MANGAL  RAJARAM 1492, maskuti talav utreshwar peth kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, 

Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1504 SHRI SHEDBALE VAIBHAV  GAJANAN 2733 D WARD, SHUKRAWAR PETH AVDHUT GALLI, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1505 SHRI GHATAGE DATTATRAYA  HANMANT AT POST SHIROLI DUMALA TALUKA KARVIR DIST 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1506 SHRI GHOTANE UDAY  BALKRISHNA
14A /1/25, PLOT NO. 26 E WARD NAGALA PARK, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1507 SOU FARAS RAISA  LIYAKAT PLOT NO 19 VIKRAMNAG TEMBALI WADI KOP, 

VIKRAMNAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1508 SOU KOTHAVALE BEBI  MAHAVIR 2863 C WARD SIDHHARTH NAGAR, BUDHAWAR PETH, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1509 KUM MOOG POOJA  SUBHASH 796 D WARD, BAJAR GATE KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1510 SOU SHETH TEJAL  KUMAR 357 e ward, stetion road kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1511 SHRI SHEDAGE SANJAY  BALWANT azad line, m.p. kodoli  t- pnhala kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1512 SHRI KAMBALE VISHVAS  HARI m.post nandgao t. shahuwadi z. kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1513 SHRI KONDEKAR SHIVAJI  HARI 55, balugade galli  nagdevwadi kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1514 SHRI MITHARI BAPUSO  BALWANT 2833 b ward, mangalwar peth kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1515 SHRI KONDEKAR JANARDAN  SHIVAJI bhat galli purv, nagdevwadi kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1516 SHRI KHOT DAGDU  SHRIPATI 18, jadhavwadi vadhave panhala kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1517  BARPATE SHAILESH  ANANDRAO 1731/19 B WARD BALWANTSHREE APARTMENT., Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1518 SHRI NIGAVEKAR SANJAY  PANDURANG 2042 a ward, dhotri galli gangavesh koplhapur, SHUKRAWAR 

PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1519 SHRI NIGAVEKAR AVINASH  PANDURANG 2042 A WARD, DHOTRI GALLI GANGAVESH KOLHAPUR, 

GANGAVESH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1520 SHRI DEVANE SATISH  SHANKARAO
1230 MIRA BAG  A WARD, 1/9 KOLHAPURE, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1521 SHRI THOMBARE PARSHRAM  MAHADEV 591 e ward, thombare mala  kasba bavada kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1522  RAJU COMPUTER  TYPING CENTER   2316 C WARD TALASILDAR KARYALAY BEHIND, 

SHUKRAWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1523 SANJAY BABANRAO GHODAKE NULL

1524  PALKAR ASHWINI  ANANDRAO
AT POST PADALI KHURD, 392  HINDURAO PATIL LANE, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1525  POWAR BHOUSO  MARUTI] AT POST.VANDIGE

 MATH GALLI  TALUKA KARVIR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1526  PATIL SWATI  AMAR 1046 E WARD BAGAL CHOWK, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1527  YADAV RAMESH  YASHAVANTRAO 2335 C SHANIWAR PETH  POST OFFICE OPP. SHANIWAR 

PETH KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)



1528 SHRI TELKAR SURESH  PANDURANG 176/8 POWAR COLONY PANCHAGOAN ROAD KOLHAPUR, 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1529  PATIL BHARATI  MAHADEV 509 E BALBHIM GALLI KASABA BAWADA KOLHAPUR

, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1530 SHRI BANDODE RAHUL  PARSHRAM
2382, C WARD, SHANIWAR PETH, KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. 

: Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1531  MORE SUREKHA  SURESH 535, AADVI GALLI KASABA BAWADA,KOLHAPUR, 

KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1532  JADHAV SACHIN  VASANTRAO 1779 A WARD SHIVAJI PETH KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1533  PATIL NAMDEO  VISHNU
POHALE TO BHOGAON, WADIRATNAGIRI, Panhala (Rural), 

Tal. : Panhala, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1534 SHRI HANDE SURESH  RAMCHANDRA AT POST-KANERIWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1535 SHRI MANE SANJAY  LAHU
AT POST KOTOLI ( MANEWADI) TAL PANHALA, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1536  MORE JITENDRA  VILAS PLOT NO. 182 A WARD, PLOT NO. 182 PHULWADI 6 VA BAS 

STOP, FULEWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

1537 SHRI GAVALI SHIVKUMAR  ANIL 821 D WARD SHANIWAR PETH, KORAVI GALLI, 

SHANIWAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State 

: MAHARASHTRA (India)

1538 SHRI ASWALE RAJARAM  GANAPATI A/P VADANAGE TAL KARVEER, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1539  KARALE SHUBHAM  SANJAY hanuman galli, balinga kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1540 SHRI SURYAVANSHI SUBHASH  PANDURANG
2783 c ward, juna budhawar peth dhisal line kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1541 SHRI SHINDE SUDHIR  BHIMRAO
JUNI CHAVARE, HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1542 SHRI JANGNURI RAJESH  SHANKARRAO 2426 C BURUD GALLI SHANWAR PETH KOP, SHANIWAR 

PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1543 SHRI NARKE SAGAR  BALASO m.post hanmantwadi kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, 

State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1544  DESAI AKHTARHUSSAN  SAHEBRAJ 345/2 'E'Ward,Korgaonkar Compound,

kolhapur., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1545 SHRI DESAI RAMESH  NARAYAN AT POST-PADLI KHURD, A/P Padali Kh., Padali Kh., Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1546  KAMBLE BABASO  PARSU A / P -PADLI TAL. KARVEER., Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1547 SHRI KAMBALE ANANDA  GOPAL 260 E WARD PLOT NO. 26A, BHIM NAGAR HOUSING 

SOCIETY ROAD KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1548  NARUTE CHANDRAKANT  SHIVAPPA AT POST TALUKA PANHALA DIST KOLHAPUR, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1549  RAJ VASTRA MAHAL ( FARIDA AFAK IBUSHE )   SHANIWAR PETH  KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1550 SOU SHINDE PRANITA  VISHWAS AT POST BHUYE TALUKA KARVIAR DIST KOLHAPUR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1551  BARGE TANAJI  DOULAT AT POST BARGEWADI TAL. RADHANAGARI, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1552  PATIL MALUBAI  DNYANDEV AT POST NAGADEVWADI TAL KARVEER DIST KOP, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)



1553  SURYAVANSHI NIKITA  SUNIL 2796 D WARD SHUKRAWAR PETH BURUD GALLI KOP, Dist. 

: Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1554 SMT. CHORAGE SUMAN  PRAKASH 2720, C JUNA BUDHWAR PETH KOLHAPUR, BUDHAWAR 

PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1555 SOU SONAVANE AMBIKA  KUNAL 828, C WARD,RAVIVAR PETH, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1556 SHRI SHAIKH AHAMAD  RAMJAN 2151 c ward, somwar peth kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1557 SHRI EDATE RAHUL  MAHADEV 2541 D WARD, NEAR SHAHU VIDYALAY SCHOOL 

KESAPUR GALLI  KOLHAPUR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1558  BHOSALE AMARSIGH  DATTAJIRAO 2103-21, ASHISH RUKMININAGAR KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1559 SHABANA MOHAMMADJAKRIYA FULEWALE NULL

1560  JADHAV RAJARAM  PARSU
AT POST VARANGE PADALI TALUKA KARVIR, Kolhapur, 

Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1561 SHRI RANDIVE SIDHARTHA  ABHIMAN 753 E SALOKHE COLONY  KADAMWADI, Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1562  SHRI EARTH MOVERS   NULL

1563  JAYBHAVANI MAJUR SAHAKARI SANSTHA LTD , 

KOLHAPUR   

389 E SHAHUNAGAR RAJARAMPURI KOLHAUR, 

RAJARAMPURI, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1564 SHRI PATHAN AMIRKHAN  NASIRKHAN 804 E WARD, LINE BAZAR KOLHAPUR, LINE BAZAR, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1565 SOU SHINDE KALPANA  DILIP 787/4, PLOT NO. 2 RAMANDNAGAR  KOP., Kolhapur, Tal. : 

Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1566  SONULE AJIT  DHONDIRAM SHRI SWAMI SAMARTH COLONY VIKAMNAGAR KOP, 

Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA 

(India)

1567 SHRI.VILAS GANPATI PATIL NULL

1568  SHINDE VANDANA  SUNIL BHARAT NAGAR ZOPAD PATTI  SALOKHE PARK 

RAJENDRA NAGAR KOLHAPUR, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1569 SHRI KULKARNI PRAVIN  BALKRISHANA 91 B WARD MAHADWAR ROAD, NEW MAHADAWAR 

ROAD, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)

1570 SHRI RASAM SUDHIR  BALASO HOUSE NO. 1957 A, WARD kop., Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : 

Kolhapur, State : MAHARASHTRA (India)

1571 SHRI KADAM SUNIL  MANOHAR VIKRAMNAGAR, Kolhapur, Tal. : Karvir, Dist. : Kolhapur, State : 

MAHARASHTRA (India)


